Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

1/6/2023

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12001 Rigger / Rice -- 6 2 0 2 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
16004 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 58.03 2.568 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20005 Willow / Kennedy 75.05 1.985 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
24002 Zeus / Hill 50.50 2.950 0O 0 oO 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

1/6/2023
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12204 Corwin / Rich 51.95 2.868 1 0 2 0 0 85 1
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16203 Guido / McNiel 49.18 3.030 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 71sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|ISF E Score Place
20207 Bazzi / McDaniel 4494  3.316 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Bandicoot / Curtis 41.90 3.556 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
20201 Kiwi / Justice 43.85 3.398 0O 0 oO 5 0 NQ
20206 Sylvie / Bronson 4549 3.275 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20208 Cross / Peskie -- 8 1 0 2 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24201 Finn / Hale 60.83 2.449 2 0 O 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

1/6/2023
8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8401 River / Carlson -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12401 Saoirse / Vetz -- - e e e - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
16405 Spring / Cocciola-Wo 56.46 2.834 1 0 1 0 0 90 1
16401 Dolce / Stoub 68.38 2.340 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
16402 Katie / Kilfoy - 1 0 0 O 1 NQ
16403 Cooper / Browning 82.45 1.941 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16404 Betsy / Thomas 76.27 2.098 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
20403 Rip / Bettis 65.84 2.612 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20209 Eleanor / Day 46.88 3.669 1 0 O 2 0 NQ
20401 Inka / Honaker, Jr 49.47  3.477 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Loki / Alder 59.86 2.873 2 2 1 2 0 NQ
20410 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/6/2023

20409 Margot / Herbst -- S — ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/6/2023

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12601 Kiss / McDonald 56.78 3.135 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
12602 Bucky / McDonough 78.22 2.276 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Dixie / Seely - 0O 0 oO 1 1 NQ
12605 Tucci / Heitzig 76.72 2.320 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16604 Magic / Heberlein 42.62 4.294 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Luna/ Wintz 54.72 3.344 1 0 0 o0 O NQ
16606 Shine / Hunt - 1 0 O 1 1 NQ
16607 Pye / Rupprecht 4430 4.131 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Splash / Hunt -- - = e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
20602 Clutch / Simpson -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20604 Fleury / Sansone 48.83 3.850 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Freddie / Tipton 46.65 4.030 0 1 0 0 O NQ
20603 Lass / MacKenzie -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/6/2023

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8807 Jazzy / Orris 49.22 3.616 26 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8812 Gidget / Jenkins 53.24 3.343 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Ollie / Jenkins 51.42 3.462 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Kiss / Cash 54.64 3.258 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Thriller / Gooldy 53.49 3.328 1 0 0 0 O NQ
8808 Nemo / Hale 51.31 3.469 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 47.68 3.733 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Shiloh / Schaefer 52.97 3.360 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\r/se FTr_:qutsF E Score Place
12806 Dottie / Giacchi 42.14 4224 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 LuLu / Phillips 4554 3909 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Archer / Breen 48.13 3.698 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Freddie / Worley 48.79 3.648 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Nym / Sullivan 49.64 3.586 21 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 58.47 3.044 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Rafie / Schaefer -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12812 Simon / Zangrilli 38.13 4.668 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Neo / Updyke 42.29 4.209 0O 0O 0O 1 o NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/6/2023

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:10 NQs 14 %Q:42

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16830 Flurry / Frasca 37.27 4910 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 Java / McElligott 39.21 4.667 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Victory / Meyer 39.93 4.583 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 40.60 4.507 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16818 Kate / Santana 42.68 4.288 26 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100
16827 Leena / Morris 4475 4.089 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Atta / Parr 48.30 3.789 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Spirit / Alexander 49.88 3.669 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Murphy / Tuncil 50.94 3.592 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Gigi / Burgess 53.13 3.444 15 0O O 0 0 0 100
16801 Branch / Frasca -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16808 Clark / Braun 44,16 4.144 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16810 Stormie / Istenes 58.03 3.154 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Shade / Updyke 50.80 3.602 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Cali / Corcoran 4412 4.148 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Encore / Brewer 42.49  4.307 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Duncan / Norris 5211 3.512 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Jetson / Jones -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16821 Wolfie / Albers 54.76 3.342 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16822 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16824 Luna / Sansone 55.09 3.322 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Scout / Miranti 64.63 2.832 2 0 0 1 o0 NQ
16831 Pika / McElligott 4478 4.087 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Dot / Parr 53.00 3.453 o 1 0 2 o NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/6/2023

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:19 NQs 28 %Q:40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20848 Dani / Shaiper 35.21 5.339 30 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
20818 Loosey / LeBlanc 38.16 4.927 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20844 Tippi / Tipton 38.54 4.878 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20859 Ash / Dalan 38.63 4.867 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20833 Tazer / Buchholz 39.39 4.773 26 0O 0 oO 0 0 100
20856 Chance / Tochtrop 40.97 4.589 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Spark / White 41.47 4533 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Egan / Blau 4194 4483 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 42.40 4.434 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Journey / Goodgold 4275 4.398 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 LOVE / Patterson 4477 4199 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Bing / Dalan 45.08 4.170 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Bindi / Drabek 4558 4125 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Johnny / Mulligan 4853 3.874 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Loki / Kenny 50.17 3.747 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Oreo / Filla 5441 3.455 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Bounce / Peskie 58.50 3.214 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Zora | Zeis 58.86 3.194 7 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
20802 Berlin / Kenny 59.34 3.168 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Jell-O Shot / Moore 51.78 3.631 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20803 Java / Frasca 41.40 4.541 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20806 Tripp / Goodgold 48.22 3.899 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Spark / Weinberg -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20814 Toby / Winters -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20815 Sprite / Schnellmann  54.61  3.443 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Ripley / Harper 46.59 4.035 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Reba / Hugo 52.57 3.576 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Romeo / Langford 53.34 3.525 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Trubbel / Jearls 39.57 4.751 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

1/6/2023
20822 Lexi / Bettis -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Rose Tyler / Slater -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20825 Hpnotiq / McDonald 4559 4124 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Mr B / Ely 55.12 3.411 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Easton / Lass 47.89 3.926 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Elcie / Cinotto 42.69 4.404 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Misty / Cinotto -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20836 Abbey / Koenig -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20839 Merit / Lowe 46.47 4.046 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20843 Zac / Nichols -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20845 Grace / Dunn 46.94 4.005 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20846 AURORA / Tochtrop  48.40 3.884 0O 0 0 1 o NQ
20849 Willow / Drabek 49.47 3.800 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20850 Gil / Gregerson 61.44 3.060 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
20851 Keahilani / Dawidowi  38.04 4.942 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Odin / Harmon 45,12 4.167 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Jackpot / Moore 43.31 4.341 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Bremar / Blau -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20813 Bryn / MacKenzie -- - e e e e ABS
20837 Oakley / Hawkins -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %0Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24807 Ryder / Sheridan 39.59 4.749 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Zero / Bockhorn 40.50 4.642 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Ginger / Kincaid 53.73 3.499 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24812 Primrose / Davidson 57.24 3.284 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Zeke | Meyer 57.89 3.248 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Stryker / Fisher 49.62 3.789 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/6/2023

24803 Rookie / Gasparovic -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24810 Nitro / Alexander 43.59 4.313 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Crush / Mitchell -- R ABS
24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
24817C Mystery / Cinotto 33.25 5.654 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24816C Sidekick Kato / Dawid 35.25 5.333 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

1/6/2023
8 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8801 Ollie / Jenkins 58.17 0 2 0 4 0 NQ
8810 Shiloh / Schaefer 54.36 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12203 RockyRaccoon / Day 42.44 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12806 Dottie / Giacchi 42.80 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12601 Kiss / McDonald -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12801 Nym / Sullivan 49.19 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 61.19 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
12805 LuLu / Phillips 41.94 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Archer / Breen 58.49 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Freddie / Worley 66.40 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Neo / Updyke -- 3 2 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:4 NQs 9 %0Q: 31
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16802 Java / McElligott 38.22 0O ©O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 42.20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16818 Kate / Santana 46.00 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16824 Luna / Sansone 58.24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16601 Luna / Wintz -- 3 2 0 0 1 NQ
16604 Magic / Heberlein -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

1/6/2023
16801 Branch / Frasca -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
16810 Stormie / Istenes 50.88 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16812 Shade / Updyke 50.11 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Victory / Meyer -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16827 Leena / Morris 48.02 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16831 Pika / McElligott 48.97 3 3 0 2 o0 NQ
16607 Pye / Rupprecht -- N ABS
16807 Murphy / Tuncil -- - - = - ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:5 NQs 17 %Q: 23
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouvzse F{?‘UHSF E Score Place
20825 Hpnotiq / McDonald 37.36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20852 Odin / Harmon 41.51 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2 25%
20817 Ripley / Harper 44.46 0O O 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20807 Bing / Dalan 46.19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20857 Bremar / Blau 51.64 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20602 Clutch / Simpson -- 1 4 0 2 1 NQ
20818 Loosey / LeBlanc 55.12 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
20819 Reba / Hugo -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20820 Romeo / Langford 53.44 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Trubbel / Jearls -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20827 Mr B / Ely -- 0 3 0 1 1 NQ
20831 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20833 Tazer / Buchholz -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20840 Oreo / Filla 57.27 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Bindi / Drabek 59.19 1 2 0 0 O NQ
20843 Zac / Nichols -- 3 2 0 2 1 NQ
20845 Grace / Dunn 40.66 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

1/6/2023
20846 AURORA / Tochtrop  61.53 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20848 Dani / Shaiper 36.40 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Keahilani / Dawidowi  49.29 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20856 Chance / Tochtrop 42.51 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20859 Ash / Dalan -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20836 Abbey / Koenig -- e ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R 0w T F E Score Place
24807 Ryder / Sheridan 41.72 0 O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24805 Zero / Bockhorn 44.90 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Rookie / Gasparovic  64.77 1 5 0 1 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FT:_auItsF Score Place
24816C Sidekick Kato / Dawid 38.81 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24817C Mystery / Cinotto -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

1/6/2023

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 85sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8203 Fraser / Bedard 4572  3.259 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
16213 Roo / Kimler 57.20 2.605 0O O 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

1/6/2023

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 75 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
16408 Jilly / Koenig 47.13 3.649 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
20411 Minnie / Scearce 79.18 2.172 4 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

1/6/2023
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8603 Jesse / Chronister 73.17 2.433 2 1 0 1 NQ
8605 Ruffy / Moore 7758 2.294 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8604 Whitley / Dickerson -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FflUItSF E Score Place
16610 Joey / Frasca -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
20613 Pasha / Wright 57.02 3.297 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/6/2023

4inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4808 Loxley / Hart 5470 3.254 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 London / Hart 57.26 3.109 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Queeny / Cash 60.82 2.927 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4802 Giggles / Orris 64.39 2.764 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:5 NQs 8 %0Q: 38

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F{'_:xultsF E Score Place
8820 RockyRaccoon /Day 43.01 4.139 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Bodhi / Ernst 48.25 3.689 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8827 Wyatt / Hohrein 56.87 3.130 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8829 Randy / Braun 58.11 3.063 17 0O O 0 0 0 100 4
8828 Nori / Jones 65.54 2716 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Ty / Kitchell -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8814 Tater Tot / Moore 46.28 3.846 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Abby / Braucksick 89.17 1.996 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Jett Racer / Tipton 52.53 3.389 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Luke / Wessel 66.59 2.673 0O 1 0 o0 o NQ
8823 Brava / Mierzwa 53.68 3.316 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Connor / Norris 60.47 2.944 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8833 Punkin / Kitchell 70.37 2.529 3 0 0 0 o NQ
8816 Bennie / Vetz -- - - e ABS
8818 Telly / Haverstick -- - - - - e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/6/2023

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:7 NQs 3 %Q: 70

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12820 Emmie / Harmon 39.76 4.603 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Tootsie Pop / Moore  43.44 4.213 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 River / Hunt 47.65 3.841 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12818 Craze / Miller 4777 3.831 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12835 Stella / Carlson 56.44 3.242 17 0O 0 oO 0 0 100
12817 Lucy / Carlson 57.20 3.199 16 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
12823 Dottie / Miranti 59.87 3.057 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Darby / Mroz 63.86 2.866 3 1 1 2 0 NQ
12825 Henry / Rich 55.50 3.297 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12836 Emily / Miller 51.31 3.567 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:7 NQs 10 9%Q:41

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16835 Primo / McDonald 3550 5.296 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16861 K/ Kulb 42.65 4.408 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16848 Echo / Lawrence 48.53 3.874 22 0O o0 oO 0 0 100 3
16843 Mandy / Hackmann 48.92 3.843 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16860 Hannah / Fields 54.97 3.420 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Boomer / Kimler 55.86 3.366 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16847 Clyde / Hugo 56.89 3.305 14 0O 0 0O o0 O 100
16837 Flash / Nichols 41.19 4564 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Melia / Heberlein 48.09 3.909 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Ava / Santana 4474  4.202 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16845 Rigby / Day 46.48 4.045 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16851 Dexter / Mierzwa 46.20 4.069 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16852 Gypsee / Rich 47.41 3.965 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/6/2023

16855 Vader / Winter 45.18 4.161 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16856 Annie Oakley / Ely -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

16857 Meeka / Heberlein 37.99 4.949 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16859 Leo / Rupprecht 44.00 4.273 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16836 Stein / Shaiper -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20865 Cinder / Sheridan 42.28 4447 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20862 Allie / Behrens 53.79 3.495 O o0 o0 1 o0 NQ

20863 Rango / Heifner 4559 4124 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

20864 Wilson / Kerr 5256 3.577 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20866 Myles / Langford -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

20867 Annie / Thomason 48.53 3.874 1 0 0 3 0 NQ

20860 Ivy / Carsrud -- - - = - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

1/6/2023
4inches MCT 70 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
4808 Loxley / Hart 58.16 0 O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
4804 Queeny / Cash 69.14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12206 Atta / Parr 44.74 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12828 Bling / Frasca 46.79 0 O 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12827 River / Hunt 49.70 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12207 Dot / Parr 49.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12820 Emmie / Harmon 44.60 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Henry / Rich -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 8 %Q: 11
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
16841 Ava / Santana 43.85 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16211 Misty / Cinotto 48.63 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Primo / McDonald -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16837 Flash / Nichols 39.13 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16846 Sculpin / Brewer -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16848 Echo / Lawrence 61.02 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16852 Gypsee / Rich 42.67 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16856 Annie Oakley / Ely - 2 1 0 4 1 NQ
16861 K/ Kulb 50.48 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
1/6/2023

16859 Leo / Rupprecht -- - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place

20865 Cinder / Sheridan 43.30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20860 Ivy / Carsrud -- S — ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

1/6/2023

12 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12001 Rigger / Rice -- 3 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16004 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 34.85 3.357 1 1 0 O NQ
20005 Willow / Kennedy -- 3 2 0 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
24004 Maguire / Merriman 35.29 3.315 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/6/2023

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 39sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R w . E Score Place
20403 Rip / Bettis 25.62 4.567 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
20207 Bazzi / McDaniel 26.29 4.450 0 0 0 0 100 2
20201 Kiwi / Justice 33.78 3.464 1 1 2 0 NQ
20205 Bandicoot / Curtis 26.94 4.343 3 1 1 0 NQ
20206 Sylvie / Bronson 25.23 4.637 1 0 3 0 NQ
20208 Cross / Peskie -- 5 0 1 1 NQ
20209 Eleanor / Day 33.51 3.491 1 0 1 0 NQ
20210 Disney / Jebens -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20406 Loki / Alder 39.02 2.998 1 1 1 o0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;G Fa,I:u'tS E Score Place

24201 Finn / Hale 39.51 2.961 3 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/6/2023
8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 51sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
8401 River / Carlson 49.75 2.874 1 0 0 0 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12204 Corwin / Rich 34.30 4.169 0 0 0 0 100 1
12401 Saoirse / Vetz - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16203 Guido / McNiel - 2 2 2 1 NQ
16401 Dolce / Stoub 57.69 2.565 5 0 0 O NQ
16402 Katie / Kilfoy 54.16 2.733 1 0 0 O NQ
16403 Cooper / Browning -- 2 1 2 1 NQ
16404 Betsy / Thomas 58.87 2.514 3 1 0 0 NQ
16405 Spring / Cocciola-Wo  32.68 4.529 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20402 Maize / Langford 40.03 3.822 1 0 0 0 95 1
20401 Inka / Honaker, Jr 29.17 5.245 0 1 2 0 NQ
20410 Luna / Honaker, Jr 28.26 5.414 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/6/2023

20611 Freddie / Tipton 29.43 5.199 1 1 0 0 NQ
20409 Margot / Herbst -- e ABS
20603 Lass / MacKenzie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

1/6/2023
12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12602 Bucky / McDonough 57.78 2.786 O 0O o0 o NQ
12603 Dixie / Seely 43.55 3.697 1 0 0 0 NQ
12605 Tucci / Heitzig 47.55 3.386 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
16601 Luna / Wintz 57.61 2.864 3 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Fg:ouwe Fallzults £ Score Place
20602 Clutch / Simpson -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20604 Fleury / Sansone 3249 5.171 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Willow / Drabek 35.99 4.668 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/6/2023

8 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
8801 Ollie / Jenkins 37.88 4.250 15 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
8807 Jazzy / Orris 38.64 4.167 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Gidget / Jenkins 43.90 3.667 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Nemo / Hale 4457 3.612 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
8805 Kiss / Cash 59.09 2.725 0 1 0 0 NQ
8806 Thriller / Gooldy 47.99 3.355 3 1 2 0 NQ
8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 32.15 5.008 0 1 0 0 NQ
8810 Shiloh / Schaefer 43.35 3.714 1 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:7 NQs 3 %0Q: 70

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouz;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12601 Kiss / McDonald 2455 6.558 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Dottie / Giacchi 3442 4.678 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 LuLu / Phillips 35.19 4575 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Archer / Breen 38.76 4.154 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 Rafie / Schaefer 39.25 4.102 10 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Nym / Sullivan 40.35 3.990 9 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 42.92 3.751 7 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Freddie / Worley -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12812 Simon / Zangrilli 27.16 5.928 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Neo / Updyke 34.04 4.730 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/6/2023

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:16 NQs 11  %Q:59

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
16830 Flurry / Frasca 2487 6.634 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 Java / McElligott 28.20 5.851 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16604 Magic / Heberlein 29.32 5.628 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16825 Gigi / Burgess 30.82 5.354 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 30.98 5.326 16 0O O 0 0 100
16831 Pika / McElligott 31.36 5.261 15 0O 0O 0 O 100
16827 Leena / Morris 33.62 4.908 13 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Kate / Santana 33.88 4.870 13 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Jetson / Jones 34.47 4787 12 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Shade / Updyke 36.06 4.576 10 0O 0O 0 O 100
16810 Stormie / Istenes 36.31 4.544 10 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Spirit / Alexander 36.34 4.540 10 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Atta / Parr 38.33 4.305 8 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Luna / Sansone 41.03 4.021 5 0O O 0 0 100
16807 Murphy / Tuncil 41.39 3.986 5 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Dot / Parr 42.78 3.857 4 0 0 0 0 100
16606 Shine / Hunt -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
16607 Pye / Rupprecht -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16801 Branch / Frasca 26.53 6.219 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Clark / Braun 36.10 4.571 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Cali / Corcoran 28.46 5.798 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Encore / Brewer -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16819 Duncan / Norris 58.64 2.814 0 2 1 0 NQ
16821 Wolfie / Albers 37.36 4.416 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16826 Victory / Meyer -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16828 Scout / Miranti 43.04 3.834 1 1 1 0 NQ
16605 Splash / Hunt -- - - - e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/6/2023

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 45sec Qs:20 NQs 25 %Q:44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EE Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20818 Loosey / LeBlanc 25.28 6.646 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20825 Hpnotig / McDonald 26.91 6.243 18 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
20821 Trubbel / Jearls 2752 6.105 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20852 Odin / Harmon 27.99 6.002 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
20856 Chance / Tochtrop 28.08 5.983 16 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Tazer / Buchholz 28.68 5.858 16 0 O 0 0 100
20853 Jackpot / Moore 28.85 5.823 16 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Bremar / Blau 29.21 5.751 15 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Mr B / Ely 29.71 5.655 15 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Reba / Hugo 30.21 5561 14 0O 0O 0 O 100
20845 Grace / Dunn 3049 5510 14 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Bing / Dalan 30.74 5.465 14 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Egan / Blau 31.30 5.367 13 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Elcie / Cinotto 31.65 5.308 13 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Ripley / Harper 3255 5161 12 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Loki / Kenny 35.39 4.747 9 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Zoral Zeis 37.05 4.534 7 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Oreo / Filla 38.38 4.377 6 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Berlin / Kenny 39.24 4.281 5 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Bounce / Peskie 42.87 3.919 2 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Jell-O Shot / Moore 3420 4.912 1 1 2 0 NQ
20803 Java/ Frasca 32.02 5.247 0 1 0 0 NQ
20806 Tripp / Goodgold 29.43 5.708 1 2 1 0 NQ
20809 Spark / White 26.62 6.311 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20810 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 30.32 5.541 0O 0 o0 1 NQ
20811 Spark / Weinberg - 0O 0O o0 o NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/6/2023

20814 Toby / Winters 45.13 3.723 1 0 2 0 NQ
20815 Sprite / Schnellmann  40.69 4.129 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Romeo / Langford -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20822 Lexi / Bettis -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20823 Rose Tyler / Slater 36.66 4.583 0 0 1 0 NQ
20824 LOVE / Patterson 42.65 3.939 2 1 1 0 NQ
20829 Johnny / Mulligan 34.32 4.895 1 1 1 0 NQ
20832 Misty / Cinotto 34.54 4.864 2 1 3 0 NQ
20836 Abbey / Koenig 28.61 5.872 1 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Merit / Lowe 37.82 4.442 1 2 2 0 NQ
20842 Bindi / Drabek 35.08 4.789 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20843 Zac / Nichols 26.68 6.297 1 1 3 0 NQ
20844 Tippi / Tipton 34.69 4.843 2 2 1 0 NQ
20846 AURORA / Tochtrop 47.31 3.551 0 3 0 0 NQ
20848 Dani / Shaiper -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20850 Gil / Gregerson -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20851 Keahilani / Dawidowi  31.75 5.291 1 0 0 0 NQ
20858 Journey / Goodgold 34.19 4.914 0 1 0 0 NQ
20859 Ash / Dalan 29.56 5.683 0 0 2 0 NQ
20813 Bryn / MacKenzie -- e ABS
20837 Oakley / Hawkins - O 0O o0 o AIS
24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:3 NQs6  %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI;:/}E FaI\:uIts £ Score Place
24805 Zero / Bockhorn 3273 5.133 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Primrose / Davidson 3536 4.751 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
24813 Zeema / Fisher 37.10 4.528 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Stryker / Fisher 31.94 5.260 1 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Rookie / Gasparovic 34.68 4.844 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/6/2023

24806 Ginger / Kincaid 43.81 3.835 1 1 1 0 NQ

24807 Ryder / Sheridan 32.94 5.100 1 0 1 0 NQ

24810 Nitro / Alexander 29.58 5.680 0 0 1 0 NQ

24811 Zeke | Meyer 48.54 3.461 1 0 0 0 NQ

24809 Crush / Mitchell -- - - - - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE:OU(;e Fall:ults E Score Place

24816C Sidekick Kato / Dawid 27.27 6.161 17 0 0 0 0 100 1

24817C Mystery / Cinotto 2417 6.951 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
1/6/2023
8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8810 Shiloh / Schaefer 44.97 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Fg:ou(,\s,e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12203 RockyRaccoon / Day 35.90 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12806 Dottie / Giacchi 39.79 0 O 0 0 100 2 25%
12813 Neo / Updyke 40.59 0O oO 0 0 100 3
12809 Freddie / Worley 41.33 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Nym / Sullivan 44.92 0O O 0 0 100
12601 Kiss / McDonald 30.10 0O ©O 1 0 NQ
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 50.45 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 LuLu / Phillips 49.58 0O 0O o0 o NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:7 NQs 9 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(AS;E FaI\:uIts E Score Place
16826 Victory / Meyer 29.99 0O O 0 0 100 1 25%
16831 Pika / McElligott 33.87 0 O 0 0 100 2 25%
16604 Magic / Heberlein 34.26 0O O 0 0 100 3 25%
16825 Gigi / Burgess 37.20 0 O 0 0 100 4 25%
16601 Luna / Wintz 40.69 0O O 0 0 100
16818 Kate / Santana 41.76 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Shade / Updyke 42.65 0O ©O 0 0 100
16801 Branch / Frasca 37.62 1 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
1/6/2023
16802 Java / McElligott 33.66 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Liberty / zangrilli 41.38 0 1 0 O NQ
16807 Murphy / Tuncil 50.24 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Clark / Braun 40.39 0 0 1 o0 NQ
16820 Jetson / Jones -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
16824 Luna / Sansone 53.60 0 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Leena / Morris 46.14 0 1 1 0 NQ
16830 Flurry / Frasca 28.69 0 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Pye / Rupprecht -- - - - e ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:8 NQs 16 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Fglou:;e Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place
20859 Ash / Dalan 33.11 0O 0 0 o0 100 1 25%
20825 Hpnotig / McDonald 33.19 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20821 Trubbel / Jearls 33.73 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20852 Odin / Harmon 33.81 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20827 Mr B/ Ely 35.04 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20839 Merit / Lowe 37.28 0O 0 0 o0 100 25%
20831 Elcie / Cinotto 38.14 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Bing / Dalan 39.10 0 0 0 0 100
20201 Kiwi / Justice -- 2 2 4 1 NQ
20602 Clutch / Simpson 41.96 1 2 1 0 NQ
20809 Spark / White 40.76 1 1 1 0 NQ
20815 Sprite / Schnellmann  51.16 1 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
20819 Reba / Hugo -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20820 Romeo / Langford -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20833 Tazer / Buchholz 43.52 1 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Oreo / Filla 45.98 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular

1/6/2023

20842 Bindi / Drabek -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

20845 Grace / Dunn 45.23 0 1 0 0 NQ

20846 AURORA / Tochtrop  45.92 0 1 0 0 NQ

20848 Dani / Shaiper 34.65 1 2 2 0 NQ

20851 Keahilani / Dawidowi -- 1 1 1 1 NQ

20856 Chance / Tochtrop 34.55 0 0 1 0 NQ

20857 Bremar / Blau 35.63 0 1 0 0 NQ

20817 Ripley / Harper -- N ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(AS,’e FaI\:uIts E Score Place

24805 Zero / Bockhorn 45.13 0 0 0 0 100 1
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24816C Sidekick Kato / Dawid 39.54 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%

24817C Mystery / Cinotto -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
1/6/2023
8 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
8203 Fraser / Bedard -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16208 Fletcher / Jebens 62.27 1.879 4 0 0 O NQ
16209 Murphy / Chronister -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16213 Roo / Kimler 4486 2.608 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
1/6/2023
8 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults Score Place
8603 Jesse / Chronister 41.47 3.882 1 1 0 NQ
8605 Ruffy / Moore 60.69 2.653 1 0 0 O NQ
8604 Whitley / Dickerson -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
16610 Joey / Frasca 32.29 5.203 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F?OU(AS,’e Fallzults £ Score Place
20613 Pasha / Wright 43.97 3.821 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/6/2023

4inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 58 sec Qs:4 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4808 Loxley / Hart 37.74 4.266 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 London / Hart 43.48 3.703 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Giggles / Orris 46.99 3426 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
4804 Queeny / Cash 50.47 3.190 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
8inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 55sec Qs:6 NQs 6 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8820 RockyRaccoon/Day 30.31 5.312 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Jett Racer / Tipton 34.64 4.648 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
8829 Randy / Braun 46.54  3.459 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
8833 Punkin / Kitchell 46.56 3.458 8 0O 0O 0 O 100 4
8827 Wyatt / Hohrein 46.70 3.448 8 0 0 0 0 100
8828 Nori / Jones 49.02 3.284 5 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Tater Tot / Moore 34.04 4.730 0 1 1 0 NQ
8815 Abby / Braucksick -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
8817 Bodhi / Ernst 40.24 4.001 1 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Luke / Wessel 53.20 3.026 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
8823 Brava / Mierzwa 48.19 3.341 0 1 0 0 NQ
8824 Connor / Norris 47.33 3.402 0 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Bennie / Vetz - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/6/2023

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 52sec Qs:7 NQs 3 %Q: 70

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
12820 Emmie / Harmon 29.16 5.658 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Tootsie Pop / Moore 29.35 5.622 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
12818 Craze / Miller 36.67 4.500 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12824 Darby / Mroz 37.84 4360 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
12836 Emily / Miller 39.94 4.131 12 0O 0O 0 O 100
12835 Stella / Carlson 4474 3.688 7 0 O 0 0 100
12817 Lucy / Carlson 49.87 3.309 2 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Dottie / Miranti 43.70 3.776 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Henry / Rich 38.34 4.304 1 0 0 0 NQ
12827 River / Hunt 43.70 3.776 0 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:10 NQs 6 %0Q: 63

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUWE Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16835 Primo / McDonald 24.82 6.769 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
16857 Meeka / Heberlein 2556 6.573 24 0 0 0 0 100 2
16845 Rigby / Day 26.72 6.287 23 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
16837 Flash / Nichols 27.33 6.147 22 0 0 0 0 100 4
16859 Leo / Rupprecht 32.32 5.198 17 0 0 0 0 100
16861 K/ Kulb 3257 5.158 17 0 0 0 0 100
16855 Vader / Winter 33.80 4.970 16 0 O 0 0 100
16843 Mandy / Hackmann 39.78 4.223 10 0 0 0 0 100
16848 Echo / Lawrence 40.61 4.137 9 0 0 0 0 100
16847 Clyde / Hugo 41.88 4.011 8 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Melia / Heberlein 51.65 3.253 2 2 1 0 NQ
16839 Boomer / Kimler 50.86 3.303 1 0 0 0 NQ
16851 Dexter / Mierzwa 37.24 4511 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/6/2023

16852 Gypsee / Rich 31.62 5.313 3 1 2 0 NQ
16856 Annie Oakley / Ely 40.62 4.136 2 2 0 0 NQ
16860 Hannah / Fields 57.76  2.909 2 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Stein / Shaiper -- - = e ABS
16841 Ava / Santana -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE:OU(;e Fall:ults E Score Place
20864 Wilson / Kerr 38,51 4363 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
20862 Allie / Behrens 42.58 3.946 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
20411 Minnie / Scearce 42,56 3.947 2 2 0 0 NQ
20863 Rango / Heifner 26.66 6.302 0 0 1 0 NQ
20865 Cinder / Sheridan -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20866 Myles / Langford -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Annie / Thomason 39.19 4.287 0 1 0 0 NQ
20860 Ivy / Carsrud -- - e e e e ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

1/6/2023

4inches MCT 55 sec Qs:3 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4808 Loxley / Hart 42.99 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
4201 Jazzy / Orris 44.23 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 London / Hart 54.40 0 0 0 0 100 3

8 inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
8817 Bodhi / Ernst 51.99 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time FE:OU(ASI’E Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12828 Bling / Frasca 40.85 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12206 Atta / Parr 47.62 0 0 0 0 100 2
12207 Dot / Parr 48.22 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 Emmie / Harmon 37.70 1 2 1 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Fg:ouwe Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16211 Misty / Cinotto 35.16 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16856 Annie Oakley / Ely 35.54 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16861 K / Kulb 39.36 0 0 0 0 100 3
16848 Echo / Lawrence 44,92 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
1/6/2023

16835 Primo / McDonald 33.84 0 1 0 0 NQ

16846 Sculpin / Brewer -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

16853 Cody / McLees 52.07 0 2 0 0 NQ

16859 Leo / Rupprecht 38.90 0 0 1 0 NQ

16841 Ava / Santana -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time FE:OU(;e Fall:ults E Score Place

20865 Cinder / Sheridan 36.94 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

1/7/2023

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12001 Rigger / Rice -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 68sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16003 Ryley / Gilbert 46.44  2.907 1 3 0 3 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|ISF E Score Place
20002 Oliver / Winkler 38.58 3.499 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Copper / Donohoo 40.49 3.334 0 0 1 0 0 95 2
20005 Willow / Kennedy 58.41 2.311 1 1 1 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF Score Place
24003 Qi'ra / Pohl 58.32 2.315 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
24001 Prudence / Drew 61.54 2.194 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
1/7/2023

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16207 DASH / Bennett 58.54 2.306 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Peach / Fennig 67.10 2.012 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
16204 Coby / Dietz - 0O 0O o0 o 1 NQ
16205 Dolly / Jones 84.49 1.598 2 1 1 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 65sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20211 River / Goodgold 37.17 3.632 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20207 Bazzi / McDaniel 40.82 3.307 0 O 0 0 0 100 2
20205 Bandicoot / Curtis 38.51 3.506 0O O 1 0 0 95 3
20208 Cross / Peskie 89.09 1.515 5 0 0 0 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24202 Ronnie / Flegle 63.89 2.113 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

1/7/2023
8 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8401 River / Carlson 90.92 1.749 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
12204 Corwin / Rich 59.65 2.666 2 0 1 0 O NQ
12401 Saoirse / Vetz 67.70 2.349 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16407 Frankie / Herron 55.96 2.895 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
16203 Guido / McNiel 67.03 2.417 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16406 Franny / Jones 71.47 2.267 1 0 0 0 0 93 3
16405 Spring / Cocciola-Wo 59.90 2.705 1 0 1 0 0 90 4
16401 Dolce / Stoub - 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Cooper / Browning -- 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
16404 Betsy / Thomas 75.39 2.149 3 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs 8 %0Q: 11
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTguItsF E Score Place
20403 Rip / Bettis 51.51 3.184 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Sylvie / Bronson 49.47 3.315 2 0 0 o0 o NQ



Standard Results

1/7/2023

20209
20401
20404
20406
20407
20408
20410

Eleanor / Day
Inka / Honaker, Jr
Hype / Scott

Loki / Alder

Ace / Pirtle
Leeloo / Tochtrop

Luna / Honaker, Jr

63.91
43.99
49.15
58.21
48.87

2.566
3.728
3.337
2.817
3.356

W K~k N W, DN

O r B B O O DN

OO O O O o o o

O W O W +~r N BB

O O O O O O

Open - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

1/7/2023
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8601 Rye / Cope 51.72 3.442 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
8602 Pip / Gibson -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FTauItsF E Score Place
12601 Kiss / McDonald 42,25 4.213 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12602 Bucky / McDonough -- 3 3 0 2 1 NQ
12603 Dixie / Seely 55.40 3.213 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
12604 Jersey / Flegle 82.18 2.166 1 0 0 o0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16603 Restitution / LaFaver 51.15 3.578 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Luna / Wintz 78.55 2.330 3 1 0 0 o NQ
16604 Magic / Heberlein 71.32 2.566 4 4 1 0 O NQ
16605 Splash / Hunt 54.44 3.361 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16606 Shine / Hunt -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs 8 %Q: 11
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
20609 Envy / Boone 41.42 4.539 0 O 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/7/2023

20601 Ellie / Williamson 52.31 3.594 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

20603 Lass / MacKenzie 53.10 3.540 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

20604 Fleury / Sansone 54.23 3.467 3 2 0 1 0 NQ

20607 Stardust / Rowe -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ

20608 Asher / Wehde 47.31 3.974 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

20610 Garth / Greenwell 42.73 4.400 1 1 0 4 0 NQ

20611 Freddie / Tipton 56.53 3.326 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20612 Jax / Eilerman -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

20605 Jedi / Schaefer - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvzse F{?‘UHSF E Score Place

24602 Waffle / Curry 5756 3.266 0 0 1 0 0 NQ

24603 Rain / Wooten 80.94 2.323 4 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/7/2023

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8803 Pix / Nieder 42.10 4.228 33 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 42.83 4.156 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Jazzy / Orris 51.58 3.451 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Reggie / Hanna 56.60 3.145 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Ollie / Jenkins 62.68 2.840 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Thriller / Gooldy 58.31 3.053 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Shiloh / Schaefer -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8811 Seymour / Ebel 64.00 2.781 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Gidget / Jenkins 59.42 2.996 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:7 NQs 2 %0Q: 78

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12812 Simon / Zangrilli 40.34 4412 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 LuLu / Phillips 42.92 4147 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Dottie / Giacchi 46.97 3.790 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Bailey / Blattner 48.38 3.679 22 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 4
12801 Nym / Sullivan 54.84 3.246 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 55.96 3.181 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Scout / Gibson 63.08 2.822 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Sheldon / Boyer 66.53 2.675 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Neo / Updyke 42.25 4.213 0 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/7/2023

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:16 NQs 14 %Q:53

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16830 Flurry / Frasca 39.62 4.619 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 Java / McElligott 40.01 4574 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16831 Pika / McElligott 41.82 4376 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Fiver / Tipton 42.10 4.347 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Branch / Frasca 42.89 4.267 26 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100
16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 4537 4.034 23 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
16818 Kate / Santana 4584 3.992 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Shade / Updyke 48.73 3.755 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Dew / Jansen 50.12 3.651 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Spirit / Alexander 51.40 3.560 17 O 0 ©O 0 0 100
16824 Luna / Sansone 5431 3.370 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Atta / Parr 57.04 3.208 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Murphy / Tuncil 57.83 3.164 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Wolfie / Albers 58.19 3.145 10 0O 0 0O o0 O 100
16819 Duncan / Norris 60.56 3.022 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Remy / Laufer 62.22 2.941 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Rex / Kosztowny 37.87 4.832 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Clark / Braun -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
16809 Shiraz / Rohlfing 55.50 3.297 0 1 0 0 O NQ
16810 Stormie / Istenes -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16814 Manny / LaFaver -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16815 Cali / Corcoran 40.98 4.466 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16817 Encore / Brewer 49.12 3.726 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Jetson / Jones 50.20 3.645 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16823 Blazyn / Dietz 4253 4.303 0O 0 O 1 o NQ
16825 Gigi / Burgess 52.25 3.502 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Victory / Meyer 51.12 3.580 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Scout / Miranti 70.64 2.591 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/7/2023

16832 Dot / Parr 61.56 2.973 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:12 NQs 37 %Q:24
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F%aultsF E Score Place
20848 Dani / Shaiper 3794 4955 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20803 Java / Frasca 4051 4.641 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20845 Grace / Dunn 40.64 4626 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20825 Hpnotiq / McDonald 41.16 4568 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20812 Sky / Robertson 43.36 4.336 22 0O O 0 0 0 100
20810 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 43.90 4.282 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Nanuk / Boone 45.03 4.175 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Chance / Tochtrop 45.67 4.116 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Bing / Dalan 4596 4.091 20 0O 0O O o0 o 100
20819 Reba / Hugo 50.98 3.688 15 o o0 O o0 o 100
20820 Romeo / Langford 51.95 3.619 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Sprite / Schnellmann  57.11  3.292 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Jell-O Shot / Moore 44,47 4.228 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Berlin / Kenny -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20804 Boogie / Tochtrop -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20805 Egan / Blau 49.46 3.801 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Diego / Dickinson -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20811 Spark / Weinberg 48.53 3.874 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Bryn / MacKenzie -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20814 Toby / Winters -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20816 Charm / Schuler 60.55 3.105 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Ripley / Harper 52.93 3.552 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Loosey / LeBlanc 50.26 3.741 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Trubbel / Jearls -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20822 Lexi / Bettis 57.71 3.258 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

1/7/2023
20823 Rose Tyler / Slater 78.01 2.410 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20824 LOVE / Patterson 53.36  3.523 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Finnegan / Kolo 60.43 3.111 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Mr B / Ely 62.49 3.008 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20829 Johnny / Mulligan 54.08 3.476 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Elcie / Cinotto -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20833 Tazer / Buchholz -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20839 Merit / Lowe 60.77 3.094 1 1 2 1 0 NQ
20840 Oreo / Filla 71.13 2.643 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Bounce / Peskie 69.91 2.689 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20842 Bindi / Drabek -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20844 Tippi / Tipton 45.07 4.171 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20846 AURORA / Tochtrop 63.96 2.939 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Copper / Clessa 57.51 3.269 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Willow / Drabek -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20850 Gil / Gregerson -- 3 2 0 1 1 NQ
20851 Keahilani / Dawidowi -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20852 Odin / Harmon 48.23 3.898 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Jackpot / Moore -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20854 Loki / Kenny 58.17 3.232 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Zora/ Zeis -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20857 Bremar / Blau 54.37 3.458 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Ash / Dalan -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %0Q: 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24807 Ryder / Sheridan 41.02 4.583 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Stryker / Fisher 43.49 4.323 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/7/2023

24803 Rookie / Gasparovic  47.36 3.970 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24811 Zeke | Meyer 58.21 3.230 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 Ginger / Kincaid 61.16 3.074 8 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100
24804 Chance / Plank 72.00 2.611 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Zero / Bockhorn -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24810 Nitro / Alexander 56.41 3.333 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Bert / Cunningham -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24809 Crush / Mitchell -- - - - e ABS
24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24815C Kyber / Nieder 36.81 5.107 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24816C Sidekick Kato / Dawid 60.19 3.123 2 1 1 0 0 NQ
24817C Mystery / Cinotto -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

1/7/2023
8 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8803 Pix / Nieder -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
8810 Shiloh / Schaefer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12805 LuLu / Phillips 38.88 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12806 Dottie / Giacchi 45.57 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 57.95 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12601 Kiss / McDonald 46.98 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Jersey / Flegle -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12802 Bailey / Blattner -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12813 Neo / Updyke 50.83 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %0Q: 45
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16830 Flurry / Frasca 36.70 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16802 Java / McElligott 38.16 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16804 Dew / Jansen 50.74 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16809 Shiraz / Rohlfing 52.27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16816 Remy / Laufer 57.46 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Luna / Wintz 57.69 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Magic / Heberlein -- 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16801 Branch / Frasca -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
1/7/2023

16812 Shade / Updyke 52.37 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Victory / Meyer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16831 Pika / McElligott -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16807 Murphy / Tuncil -- - - e ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec 0Qs:9 NQs 11 %Q:45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20818 Loosey / LeBlanc 36.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20821 Trubbel / Jearls 37.74 0O 0O O o0 o 100 2 25%
20812 Sky / Robertson 41.68 0O ©O 0 0 0 100 3 2%
20807 Bing / Dalan 45.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20827 Mr B / Ely 46.93 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20820 Romeo / Langford 47.10 0O ©O 0 0 0 100
20819 Reba / Hugo 47.37 0O ©O 0 0 0 100
20808 Diego / Dickinson 47.68 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 AURORA / Tochtrop 52.90 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Hpnotiq / McDonald 49.65 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  47.37 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20833 Tazer / Buchholz 47.35 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Oreo / Filla 55.29 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20842 Bindi / Drabek 51.72 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Dani / Shaiper 46.46 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Keahilani / Dawidowi  56.92 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20856 Chance / Tochtrop -- 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Bremar / Blau 57.47 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Ash / Dalan -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20817 Ripley / Harper -- - - - e ABS
20845 Grace / Dunn - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

1/7/2023
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouv\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
24805 Zero [/ Bockhorn 43.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %0Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24815C Kyber / Nieder 39.07 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24816C Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24817C Mystery / Cinotto 36.91 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

1/7/2023

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
16210 Bree / Koenig 54.67 2.469 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
16212 Rozsi / Albin 5495 2.457 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
16213 Roo / Kimler 73.80 1.829 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FflUItSF Score Place
20213 Marti / Fassbinder 62.07 2.175 5 4 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
1/7/2023

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place

20411 Minnie / Scearce 51.92 3.159 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

1/7/2023
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8605 Ruffy / Moore 72.03 2.471 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8603 Jesse / Chronister 7790 2.285 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8604 Whitley / Dickerson -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8817 Bodhi / Ernst 61.53 2.893 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16610 Joey / Frasca 50.71 3.707 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16409 Finnegan / Bethel 82.27 2.285 0O 0O O o0 o NQ
16608 Elle / Miller 63.86 2.944 1 0 0 o0 o©O NQ
16611 Zelda / Knickmeyer 62.97 2.986 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16613 Teva / Miller 49.39 3.806 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
20613 Pasha / Wright 61.83 3.041 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
20614 Lightning / Plank 63.14 2.978 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/7/2023

4inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4808 Loxley / Hart 56.30 3.162 24 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
4805 Whisky / Cope 58.10 3.064 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 London / Hart 68.30 2.606 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4802 Giggles / Orris -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %0Q: 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F{'_:xultsF E Score Place
8820 RockyRaccoon /Day 41.91 4.247 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8826 Newt / Tipton 47.35 3.759 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Bennie / Vetz 56.55 3.148 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8829 Randy / Braun 61.98 2872 14 0O O 0 0 0 100 4
8828 Nori / Jones 67.40 2.641 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
8822 Luke / Wessel 74.25 2.397 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Ty / Kitchell 80.94 2.199 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Shani / Dietz 54.25 3.281 o o0 1 1 o NQ
8823 Brava / Mierzwa 65.55 2.715 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8833 Punkin / Kitchell 69.47 2.562 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8818 Telly / Haverstick -- - e e e - ABS
8825 Jaeger / Rowe -- s ABS

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

12820 Emmie / Harmon 4141 4419 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/7/2023

12821 Spark / Adams 4156 4403 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 River / Hunt 47.33 3.866 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
12835 Stella / Carlson 64.80 2820 9 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100 4
12818 Craze / Miller 56.55 3.236 1 1 0 0 O NQ
12823 Dottie / Miranti 70.39 2.600 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Darby / Mroz 64.77 2.825 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Henry / Rich -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12836 Emily / Miller 60.02 3.049 0O 1 0 o0 o NQ
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:13 NQs 10 %Q:57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16846 Sculpin / Brewer 34.64 5.427 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16852 Gypsee / Rich 40.66 4.624 30 0O 0 0O o0 o0 100 2
16844 Nitro / Nieder 40.89 4.598 30 o o0 O o0 o 100 3
16854 Marlin / Omnus 4574 4110 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16861 K/ Kulb 46.75 4.021 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16851 Dexter / Mierzwa 46.78 4.019 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16841 Ava / Santana 49.18 3.823 21 0O 0 0O o0 O 100
16848 Echo / Lawrence 52.44 3.585 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16866 Savanna / Cocciola- 53.82 3.493 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Mandy / Hackmann 56.14 3.349 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Hope / Blank 58.34 3.222 12 0O 0 0O o0 O 100
16847 Clyde / Hugo 61.52 3.056 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
16850 Becker / Flegle 68.20 2.757 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Primo / McDonald -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16838 Melia / Heberlein 56.67 3.317 0 3 0 2 0 NQ
16840 Levi / Greenwell 55.18 3.407 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
16842 Sadie / Bethel 48.39 3.885 o 0o 0 2 o NQ
16849 Reno / Hoffmann 68.49 2.745 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/7/2023

16855 Vader / Winter 50.28 3.739 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16856 Annie Oakley / Ely 49.27 3.816 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16857 Meeka / Heberlein 39.20 4.796 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16858 Tess / Cinotto -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16867 Faith / Blank 58.04 3.239 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20864 Wilson / Kerr 50.76 3.704 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Bella/ Tepen 51.99 3.616 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20862 Allie / Behrens 64.91 2.896 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20865 Cinder / Sheridan 48.84 3.849 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Myles / Langford 64.16 2.930 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20867 Annie / Thomason -- 1 1 1 1 1 NQ
20869 Mario / Knickmeyer 7761 2.422 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Ivy / Carsrud -- - e e e e ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

1/7/2023

4inches MCT 70 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FTauIts Score Place
4808 Loxley / Hart 58.82 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
4803 Reggie / Hanna 61.07 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4201 Jazzy / Orris -- - - - - e ABS

8 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FflUItSF Score Place
8830 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 56.67 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8825 Jaeger / Rowe -- - - - e ABS

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:4 NQs 1 %Q: 80

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12822 Fiver / Tipton 39.05 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12825 Henry / Rich 45.53 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12206 Atta / Parr 48.18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12207 Dot / Parr 51.99 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12828 Bling / Frasca -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12821 Spark / Adams -- T ABS

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs5 %Q: 38

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
16846 Sculpin / Brewer 33.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

1/7/2023
16844 Nitro / Nieder 35.77 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16856 Annie Oakley / Ely 43.47 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16835 Primo / McDonald -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16842 Sadie / Bethel -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16848 Echo / Lawrence 46.95 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16850 Becker / Flegle -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16858 Tess / Cinotto 44,75 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16861 K/ Kulb -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FTauIts E Score Place
20865 Cinder / Sheridan 43.79 0 0 O 100 1 25%
20212 Chance / Plank 59.87 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20860 Ivy / Carsrud -- - - - e ABS
20868 Bert / Cunningham -- - - - e ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

1/7/2023

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12001 Rigger / Rice 50.80 2.362 2 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16003 Ryley / Gilbert 39.79 3.016 2 1 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20002 Oliver / Winkler 31.25 3.840 1 0 0 0 95 1
20001 Copper / Donohoo 29.98 4.003 0 1 0 0 NQ
20005 Willow / Kennedy 43.86 2.736 3 2 0 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fall:ults E Score Place
24001 Prudence / Drew 31.54 3.805 0 0 0 0 100 1
24003 Qi'ra / Pohl 32.99 3.637 0 0 0 0 100 1
24004 Maguire / Merriman 4950 2.424 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/7/2023
12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
12201 Hanson / Young -- N ABS
16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16207 DASH / Bennett 49.50 2.424 1 1 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:2 NQs 5 %0Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20207 Bazzi / McDaniel 35.40 3.390 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Rip / Bettis 25.99 4.617 1 0 0 0 95 2
20206 Sylvie / Bronson 20.80 5.769 0O ©O 1 0 NQ
20208 Cross / Peskie 53.19 2.256 1 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Eleanor / Day 29.89 4.015 1 1 1 0 NQ
20406 Loki / Alder 35.78 3.354 0 1 2 0 NQ
20407 Ace / Pirtle 35.64 3.367 1 1 0 O NQ
20205 Bandicoot / Curtis - - = - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place

24202 Ronnie / Flegle 5429 2.210 2 0 0

0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/7/2023



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/7/2023
8 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
8401 River / Carlson -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12204 Corwin / Rich 31.06 4.797 0 0 0 0 100 1
12401 Saoirse / Vetz 45,44  3.279 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs 8 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16203 Guido / McNiel 37.24 4.108 0 0 0 0 100 1
16406 Franny / Jones 4491 3.407 0 0 0 0 100 2
16201 Peach / Fennig 43.89 3.486 1 1 1 0 NQ
16204 Coby / Dietz 49.06 3.119 3 1 1 0 NQ
16205 Dolly / Jones 46.19 3.312 1 2 1 0 NQ
16401 Dolce / Stoub 50.76 3.014 4 1 1 0 NQ
16403 Cooper / Browning 55.04 2.780 1 3 0 0 NQ
16404 Betsy / Thomas -- 2 1 0 0 NQ
16405 Spring / Cocciola-Wo -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16407 Frankie / Herron 54.58 2.803 2 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/7/2023

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs 8 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20401 Inka / Honaker, Jr 29.85 5.260 0 0 2 0 NQ
20402 Maize / Langford 40.71 3.857 2 1 2 0 NQ
20404 Hype / Scott -- 3 1 2 1 NQ
20408 Leeloo / Tochtrop 52.75 2.976 1 3 1 0 NQ
20410 Luna / Honaker, Jr 26.28 5.974 0 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Ellie / Williamson 43.23 3.632 2 1 0 0 NQ
20603 Lass / MacKenzie 39.88 3.937 4 2 3 0 NQ
20611 Freddie / Tipton -- 1 2 2 1 NQ
20605 Jedi / Schaefer - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/7/2023
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12604 Jersey / Flegle 4493 3.405 0 0 0 0 100 1
12602 Bucky / McDonough -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
12603 Dixie / Seely 37.37 4.094 1 2 0 0 NQ
12810 Sheldon / Boyer -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16601 Luna/ Wintz 64.44 2.452 5 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20604 Fleury / Sansone 33.75 4.800 0 0 0 0 100 1
20607 Stardust / Rowe 33.94 4.773 2 0 2 0 NQ
20608 Asher / Wehde 34.54 4.690 2 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Garth / Greenwell 36.57 4.430 2 0 3 0 NQ
20612 Jax / Eilerman 27.52 5.887 0 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Finnegan / Kolo 40.92 3.959 1 0 0 O NQ
20849 Willow / Drabek 41.52 3.902 3 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/7/2023

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
24602 Waffle / Curry 37.96 4.268 0O 0 0 ©0 100 1
24601 Gibson / Baker 70.16  2.309 5 2 3 0 NQ
24603 Rain / Wooten 48.32 3.353 2 1 2 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/7/2023

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:7 NQs 4 %Q: 64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8803 Pix / Nieder 25.64 5967 24 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 29.44 5197 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
8601 Rye / Cope 35.64 4.293 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Shiloh / Schaefer 38.24 4.001 11 0 0 0 0 100 4

8807 Jazzy [ Orris 38.73 3.950 11 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Gidget / Jenkins 39.42 3.881 10 0O ©O 0 0 100
8802 Reggie / Hanna 39.89 3.836 10 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Pip / Gibson 30.88 4.955 0 0 1 0 NQ
8801 Ollie / Jenkins -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8806 Thriller / Gooldy 36.15 4.232 1 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Seymour / Ebel 43.95 3.481 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQs 5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU:AS;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12806 Dottie / Giacchi 31.90 4.796 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Bailey / Blattner 33.15 4.615 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 LuLu / Phillips 35.60 4.298 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Scout / Gibson 3756 4.073 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
12601 Kiss / McDonald 24.42 6.265 0 0 1 0 NQ
12801 Nym / Sullivan 36.41 4.202 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 43.54 3.514 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Simon / Zangrilli 32.36 4.728 0 1 0 0 NQ
12813 Neo / Updyke 40.77 3.753 3 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/7/2023

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:19 NQs 15 %Q: 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
16830 Flurry / Frasca 25.39 6.223 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Rex / Kosztowny 26.03 6.070 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16802 Java / McElligott 26.80 5.896 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Fiver / Tipton 27.82 5.679 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16831 Pika / McElligott 28.93 5461 16 0O 0O 0 O 100
16822 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo 28.96 5.456 16 0O ©O 0 0 100
16604 Magic / Heberlein 29.53 5.350 15 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Manny / LaFaver 30.14 5.242 14 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 31.45 5.024 13 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Gigi / Burgess 31.94 4947 13 0O oO 0 0 100
16808 Clark / Braun 3343 4726 11 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Kate / Santana 33.97 4.651 11 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Shiraz / Rohlfing 3495 4521 10 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Dew / Jansen 37.57 4.205 7 0O O 0 0 100
16821 Wolfie / Albers 38.30 4.125 6 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Atta / Parr 39.16 4.035 5 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Luna / Sansone 40.24 3.926 4 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Dot / Parr 40.97 3.856 4 0O 0O 0 O 100
16816 Remy / Laufer 43.35 3.645 1 0O ©O 0 0 100
16602 Spirit / Alexander 38.30 4.125 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Restitution / LaFaver 37.97 4.161 0 2 0 0 NQ
16605 Splash / Hunt 34.84 4.535 1 1 1 0 NQ
16606 Shine / Hunt 41.69 3.790 2 1 1 0 NQ
16801 Branch / Frasca 31.76 4.975 0 1 2 0 NQ
16807 Murphy / Tuncil 40.16 3.934 1 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Stormie / Istenes 35.77 4.417 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Shade / Updyke -- 1 3 2 1 NQ
16815 Cali / Corcoran 31.39 5.033 1 1 1 0 NQ
16817 Encore / Brewer 37.40 4.225 2 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/7/2023

16819 Duncan / Norris 66.99 2.359 1 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Jetson / Jones 35.96 4.394 1 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Blazyn / Dietz 4553 3.470 2 1 1 0 NQ
16826 Victory / Meyer 3497 4.518 1 1 0 0 NQ
16828 Scout / Miranti 54.45 2.902 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:16 NQs 32 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Fg:om\';e F?:uns E Score Place
20848 Dani / Shaiper 26.33 6.153 16 0O ©O 0 0 100 1
20821 Trubbel / Jearls 2783 5.821 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20825 Hpnotiq / McDonald 27.94 5.798 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20856 Chance / Tochtrop 29.74 5.447 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
20857 Bremar / Blau 2991 5416 13 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Tazer / Buchholz 30.34 5339 12 0 O 0 0 100
20812 Sky / Robertson 31.36 5.166 11 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Bing / Dalan 32,22 5.028 10 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Spark / Weinberg 32.24 5.025 10 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Elcie / Cinotto 3257 4.974 10 0 0 0 0 100
20824 LOVE / Patterson 33.40 4.850 9 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Romeo / Langford 33.86 4.784 9 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Charm / Schuler 36.82 4.400 6 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Rose Tyler / Slater 39.90 4.060 3 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Oreo / Filla 42.44  3.817 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Zoral Zeis 43.37 3.735 0 0 0 0 100
20609 Envy / Boone -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
20801 Jell-O Shot / Moore 32.41 4.998 0 1 0 0 NQ
20802 Berlin / Kenny 39.61 4.090 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Java / Frasca -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20804 Boogie / Tochtrop 44,99 3.601 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/7/2023

20805
20808
20810
20813
20814
20815
20817
20818
20819
20822
20827
20828
20829
20838
20839
20841
20842
20844
20845
20846
20847
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20859

Egan / Blau

Diego / Dickinson
Delta / Cocciola-W off
Bryn / MacKenzie
Toby / Winters
Sprite / Schnellmann
Ripley / Harper
Loosey / LeBlanc
Reba / Hugo

Lexi / Bettis

Mr B / Ely

Phoenix / Racz-Burto
Johnny / Mulligan
Nanuk / Boone
Merit / Lowe

Bounce / Peskie
Bindi / Drabek

Tippi / Tipton

Grace / Dunn
AURORA / Tochtrop
Copper / Clessa

Gil / Gregerson
Keabhilani / Dawidowi
Odin / Harmon
Jackpot / Moore

Loki / Kenny

Ash / Dalan

4.579
4.027

5.853

3.808
4.255
3.932
4.029
5.025
3.874

3.885
4.383
3.175
3.069

6.160

4.261
3.708

4.253
4.780
4.501
4.399
4.963
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/7/2023
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
24803 Rookie / Gasparovic ~ 33.63 4.817 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Zero / Bockhorn 36.01 4.499 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Zeke | Meyer 4485 3.612 1 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Stryker / Fisher 41.56 3.898 1 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Chance / Plank 48.29 3.355 0O 0 o0 o NQ
24806 Ginger / Kincaid 43.66 3.710 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Ryder / Sheridan 36.79 4.403 1 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Nitro / Alexander 30.37 5.334 0 0 2 0 NQ
24813 Zeema / Fisher 38.35 4.224 1 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Crush / Mitchell - - - - - - ABS
24814 Bert / Cunningham -- - - - e ABS
24C inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24817C Mystery / Cinotto 2538 6.383 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815C Kyber / Nieder 27.14 5969 15 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
24816C Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 2 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
1/7/2023
16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
16209 Murphy / Chronister 41.89 2.865 0 0 0 0 100 1
16212 Rozsi / Albin 36.83 3.258 1 3 1 0 NQ
16213 Roo / Kimler 45,10 2.661 0 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
20213 Marti / Fassbinder 43.03 2.789 0 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

1/7/2023

16.inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
16409 Finnegan / Bethel 73.05 2.149 3 2 2 0 NQ

16611 Zelda / Knickmeyer -- 5 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
1/7/2023
8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8603 Jesse / Chronister 51.14 2.992 3 1 1 0 NQ
8604 Whitley / Dickerson -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8605 Ruffy / Moore -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
16610 Joey / Frasca 3499 4.630 0 0 0 0 100 1
20inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps ngouwe Fallzults E Score Place
20613 Pasha / Wright 39.14 4.139 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/7/2023

4inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 55sec Qs:4 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4808 Loxley / Hart 36.91 4.145 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
4805 Whisky / Cope 3749 4.081 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 London / Hart 42.16  3.629 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
4802 Giggles / Orris 42.24 3.622 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 52sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8820 RockyRaccoon /Day 28.69 5.333 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8816 Bennie / Vetz 36.32 4.213 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
8823 Brava / Mierzwa 38.08 4.018 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
8829 Randy / Braun 4257 3.594 9 0 0 0 0 100 4

8833 Punkin / Kitchell 44.03 3.475 7 0 0 0 0 100

8828 Nori / Jones 44,18 3.463 7 0 0 0 0 100

8817 Bodhi / Ernst 47.66 3.210 2 1 1 0 NQ

8819 Shani / Dietz 31.37 4.877 0O 1 0 o NQ

8822 Luke / Wessel 56.17 2.724 0 0 0 0 NQ

8826 Newt / Tipton 32.69 4.680 0O 0 1 o0 NQ

8825 Jaeger / Rowe -- - e e e - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %Q: 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place

12827 River / Hunt 31.39 5.033 18 0O 0O 0 O 100 1

12820 Emmie / Harmon 31.93 4.948 18 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/7/2023

12824 Darby / Mroz 35.69 4.427 14 0 0 0 0 100
12835 Stella / Carlson 43.30 3.649 0 0 0 0 100 4
12823 Dottie / Miranti 4516 3.499 4 0O 0O 0 O 100
12818 Craze / Miller 39.28 4.022 0 2 0 0 NQ
12821 Spark / Adams 33.30 4.745 1 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Henry / Rich -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
12836 Emily / Miller 46.05 3.431 o 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:13 NQs 12 %Q:52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\s;e Fall:ults E Score Place
16840 Levi / Greenwell 2547 6.360 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Nitro / Nieder 27.65 5.859 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16855 Vader / Winter 31.27 5.181 16 0O ©O 0 0 100 3
16858 Tess / Cinotto 3154 5136 16 0O ©O 0 0 100 4
16854 Marlin / Omnus 31.60 5.127 16 0 0 0 0 100
16841 Ava / Santana 3291 4923 15 0 0 0 0 100
16848 Echo / Lawrence 35.43 4572 12 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Hope / Blank 37.34 4339 10 0O 0O 0 O 100
16847 Clyde / Hugo 38.60 4.197 9 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Mandy / Hackmann 39.13 4.140 8 0 0 0 0 100
16849 Reno / Hoffmann 39.33 4.119 8 0 0 0 0 100
16867 Faith / Blank 4252 3810 5 0O 0O 0 O 100
16850 Becker / Flegle 4462 3.631 3 0 0 0 0 100
16608 Elle / Miller 43.57 3.718 2 2 1 0 NQ
16613 Teva / Miller 32.47 4.989 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Primo / McDonald 35.72 4.535 1 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Melia / Heberlein 36.16 4.480 0 1 0 0 NQ
16842 Sadie / Bethel 29.07 5.573 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
16846 Sculpin / Brewer 27.25 5.945 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/7/2023

16851 Dexter / Mierzwa -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

16852 Gypsee / Rich 32.27 5.020 1 1 0 0 NQ

16856 Annie Oakley / Ely -- 1 1 0 1 NQ

16857 Meeka / Heberlein 26.33 6.153 0O 0 1 0O NQ

16861 K/ Kulb 38.38 4.221 2 1 1 0 NQ

16866 Savanna / Cocciola- -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51sec Qs:2 NQs7 %0Q: 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts Fg:ou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place

20865 Cinder / Sheridan 31.19 5.194 19 0 0 0 0 100 1

20864 Wilson / Kerr 38.95 4.159 12 0 0 0 0 100 2

20411 Minnie / Scearce -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

20614 Lightning / Plank 54,99 2.946 3 1 1 0 NQ

20861 Bella/ Tepen - 1 1 1 1 NQ

20862 Allie / Behrens 50.95 3.180 2 0 1 0 NQ

20866 Myles / Langford 40.10 4.040 0 0 1 0 NQ

20867 Annie / Thomason 39.38 4.114 1 1 0 0 NQ

20869 Mario / Knickmeyer -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

20860 Ivy / Carsrud -- - - = - ABS



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
1/7/2023

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place

24003 Qi'ra/ Pohl 28.88 5 6 12 17 20 60 1



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

1/7/2023
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8601 Rye / Cope 31.72 6 6 18 27 20 77 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 8i0 ss Score Place
12204 Corwin / Rich 41.56 6 4 7 17 O NQ
12205 Zazi Z | Zavadil -- 1 4 18 8 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:5 NQs O %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 ss Score Place
16202 Jordan / Miller 34.73 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
16203 Guido / McNiel 38.22 3 3 18 27 20 68 2
16207 DASH / Bennett 39.26 3 4 18 27 20 68 3
16407 Frankie / Herron 22.92 4 6 12 18 20 60 4
16201 Peach / Fennig 33.70 5 6 18 9 20 58
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:5 NQ@s1 %Q: 83
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
20403 Rip / Bettis 32.53 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
20406 Loki / Alder 29.65 6 6 12 27 20 71 2
20209 Eleanor / Day 29.33 6 6 12 17 20 61 3
20826 Finnegan / Kolo 25.44 4 6 12 18 20 60 4



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
1/7/2023

20829 Johnny / Mulligan 25.63 5 6 12 17 20 60
20208 Cross / Peskie -- 1 0 7 17 20 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q:67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 sg Score Place
24602 Waffle / Curry 22.95 6 6 12 17 20 61 1
24202 Ronnie / Flegle 28.65 4 6 12 18 20 60 2

24603 Rain / Wooten 31.67 4 6 0 19 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
1/7/2023

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8811 Seymour / Ebel 35.06 5 6 12 27 20 70 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 8i0 ss Score Place
12602 Bucky / McDonough - 3 4 18 18 O NQ
12604 Jersey / Flegle 31.56 4 6 12 18 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 ss Score Place
16604 Magic / Heberlein 31.71 6 6 18 27 20 77 1
16820 Jetson / Jones 37.53 5 7 18 27 20 75 2
16404 Betsy / Thomas 30.52 4 6 12 18 20 60 3
16821 Wolfie / Albers 35.95 4 4 13 27 O NQ
20inches SCT 32sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 8i0 ss Score Place
20601 Ellie / Williamson 27.77 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
20612 Jax / Eilerman 31.53 6 9 12 27 20 74 2
20404 Hype / Scott 23.88 5 4 12 27 20 68 3
20840 Oreo / Filla 37.74 4 4 18 17 20 58 4
20401 Inka / Honaker, Jr 28.03 6 6 12 18 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
1/7/2023

20815 Sprite / Schnellmann  38.41 5 4 7 17 O NQ
20605 Jedi / Schaefer -- i — ABS



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

1/7/2023
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8801 Ollie / Jenkins 29.46 4 6 12 O 0 NQ
8812 Gidget / Jenkins 30.79 6 7 17 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
12601 Kiss / McDonald 38.57 5 7 12 27 NQ
12813 Neo / Updyke 42.00 5 7 7 271 0 NQ
12801 Nym / Sullivan -- - - = - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16601 Luna / Wintz 44.08 6 4 13 27 O NQ
16605 Splash / Hunt 39.68 5 4 12 17 O NQ
16606 Shine / Hunt - 4 4 18 17 O NQ
16816 Remy / Laufer 45.40 4 4 18 17 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20823 Rose Tyler / Slater 32.26 18 27 20 76 1
20410 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- 3 4 5 8 0 NQ
20604 Fleury / Sansone 38.25 6 7 7 17 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
1/7/2023

20607 Stardust / Rowe 33.64 5 7 18 27 O NQ
20847 Copper / Clessa -- 4 4 13 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/7/2023

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's zlioiné_s? 810 sSg  Score Place
8807 Jazzy [ Orris 30.21 5 6 18 19 20 68 1
8602 Pip / Gibson 46.07 6 7 18 17 20 60 2

8802 Reggie / Hanna 39.11 5 4 18 27 O NQ
8810 Shiloh / Schaefer 31.13 4 6 7 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 250iné_s7 810 s Score Place
12203 RockyRaccoon / Day  35.70 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
12803 Scout / Gibson 39.59 6 4 7 27 O NQ
12805 LuLu / Phillips 37.31 5 4 13 27 O NQ
12806 Dottie / Giacchi 36.55 6 7 12 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:7 NQs7 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2!20in;_57 810 s  Score Place
16830 Flurry / Frasca 29.45 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16815 Cali / Corcoran 30.95 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
16804 Dew / Jansen 30.99 6 6 18 27 20 77 3
16807 Murphy / Tuncil 34.92 5 6 18 27 20 76 4
16809 Shiraz / Rohlfing 35.80 6 4 18 27 20 75
16826 Victory / Meyer 3251 6 6 18 18 20 68
16831 Pika / McElligott 39.66 6 7 18 17 20 64
16801 Branch / Frasca 31.54 6 6 13 27 O NQ
16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 27.36 4 9 7 17 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/7/2023

16810 Stormie / Istenes 28.99 4 6 7 17 O NQ

16818 Kate / Santana 42.39 5 4 13 17 O NQ

16819 Duncan / Norris 38.90 5 4 13 17 O NQ

16824 Luna / Sansone 29.87 5 6 7 27 0 NQ

16828 Scout / Miranti -- 3 4 18 O 0 NQ

16206 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - ABS

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:12 NQs 17 %Q: 41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340in;_57 810 s Score Place

20848 Dani / Shaiper 31.23 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20818 Loosey / LeBlanc 32.28 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
20845 Grace / Dunn 30.85 6 6 18 27 20 77 3
20856 Chance / Tochtrop 31.91 6 6 18 27 20 77 4
20816 Charm / Schuler 31.20 5 6 18 27 20 76

20803 Java / Frasca 34.43 6 7 18 27 20 76

20805 Egan / Blau 33.95 6 4 18 27 20 74

20846 AURORA / Tochtrop 33.06 6 4 18 18 20 65

20844 Tippi / Tipton 35.74 6 7 18 17 20 65

20819 Reba / Hugo 35.98 6 4 18 17 20 62

20807 Bing / Dalan 37.10 5 7 18 17 20 62

20611 Freddie / Tipton 39.04 5 7 18 17 20 60

20610 Garth / Greenwell 43.40 5 4 18 17 O NQ

20808 Diego / Dickinson 35.88 6 4 7 17 O NQ

20814 Toby / Winters 38.99 1 4 12 8 20 NQ

20817 Ripley / Harper 30.69 5 6 18 18 0 NQ

20821 Trubbel / Jearls 34.31 5 7 18 27 O NQ

20824 LOVE / Patterson 32.60 6 4 12 27 O NQ

20827 Mr B / Ely 38.24 4 7 7 17 O NQ

20831 Elcie / Cinotto 31.12 5 6 12 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/7/2023

20833 Tazer / Buchholz 31.31 4 9 12 27 O NQ

20839 Merit / Lowe 38.51 4 4 18 17 O NQ

20842 Bindi / Drabek 38.09 4 4 7 17 O NQ

20849 Willow / Drabek 25.77 6 2 13 27 O NQ

20850 Gil / Gregerson 31.24 4 6 12 27 O NQ

20851 Keahilani / Dawidowi  39.84 5 7 12 17 O NQ

20852 Odin / Harmon 38.22 3 7 7 17 O NQ

20857 Bremar / Blau 36.70 4 4 12 17 O NQ

20859 Ash / Dalan -- 4 7 7 17 O NQ

20825 Hpnotiq / McDonald -- - e e e e ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs5 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's ZIZoings? 810 sSg  Score Place

24802 Stryker / Fisher 30.92 6 6 12 27 O NQ

24805 Zero / Bockhorn -- 3 0 7 17 O NQ

24807 Ryder / Sheridan 40.73 3 7 18 17 O NQ

24811 Zeke | Meyer 34.28 4 4 12 18 O NQ

24814 Bert / Cunningham 35.09 3 4 18 17 20 NQ

24809 Crush / Mitchell - - - - - - ABS
24C inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

24816C Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 6 7 18 17 O NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
1/7/2023

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8603 Jesse / Chronister 38.13 3 9 12 8 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:5 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 8i0 ss Score Place
16613 Teva / Miller 30.85 5 5 18 27 20 75 1
16209 Murphy / Chronister 22.54 5 6 12 17 20 60 2
16850 Becker / Flegle 32.16 4 6 12 18 20 60 3
16212 Rozsi / Albin 40.12 6 0 11 27 20 59 4
16213 Roo / Kimler 47.57 3 0 18 27 20 56
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20213 Marti / Fassbinder 42.76 4 4 12 27 O NQ

20411 Minnie / Scearce -- 6 9 18 27 20 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

1/7/2023
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
16611 Zelda / Knickmeyer 31.27 6 12 18 20 61 1
16608 Elle / Miller 43.93 3 3 6 19 O NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
20869 Mario / Knickmeyer 27.75 3 6 12 18 20 59 1



FAST Results

Excellent - Preferred

1/7/2023
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16409 Finnegan / Bethel 35.49 4 12 18 O NQ
16610 Joey / Frasca 39.22 4 4 7 17 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
1/7/2023

4inches SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
4801 London / Hart -- 5 4 13 17 O NQ
4802 Giggles / Orris 38.37 5 6 18 19 O NQ
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
8204 Zena Z | Zavadil 34.59 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
8828 Nori / Jones -- 5 4 13 27 O NQ
8830 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 36.90 4 6 7 27 O NQ
8817 Bodhi / Ernst -- - e e e e ABS
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %0Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
12822 Fiver / Tipton 25.90 6 6 18 27 20 77 1
12821 Spark / Adams 31.34 6 6 18 27 20 77 2
12825 Henry / Rich 37.97 6 6 18 27 20 77 3
12206 Atta / Parr 33.06 5 6 18 27 20 76 4
12207 Dot / Parr 40.22 6 4 12 27 O NQ
12820 Emmie / Harmon 33.71 5 9 12 27 O NQ
12823 Dottie / Miranti - 5 4 7 18 O NQ
12827 River / Hunt - 6 4 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
1/7/2023

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Zzoméi 810 sSg  Score Place
16841 Ava / Santana 33.15 6 6 18 27 20 77 1
16861 K/ Kulb 34.89 6 6 18 18 20 68 2
16852 Gypsee / Rich 36.13 6 7 18 17 20 67 3

16835 Primo / McDonald 39.08 4 7 7 27 O NQ
16842 Sadie / Bethel 30.26 6 6 12 17 O NQ
16846 Sculpin / Brewer 33.43 6 6 18 27 O NQ
16848 Echo / Lawrence 46.70 5 4 13 17 O NQ
16849 Reno / Hoffmann 32.64 3 6 12 8 0 NQ
16853 Cody / McLees 29.38 5 6 7 17 O NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Ziomé_s? 810 s Score Place
20865 Cinder / Sheridan 34.90 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20212 Chance / Plank 31.58 4 6 18 18 20 66 2
20614 Lightning / Plank -- 4 4 12 8 0 NQ
20861 Bella/ Tepen 33.59 4 6 12 17 O NQ

20860 Ivy / Carsrud -- S ABS



Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

1/8/2023
12 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12002 Darcee / Naveira -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
16002 Harbor / Parmeley 43.43 3.039 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16003 Ryley / Gilbert 48.49 2.722 0 O 1 0 0 95 2
20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20001 Copper / Donohoo 4493 2.938 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20003 Ninja Nelly / Naveira  79.03 1.670 3 0 1 1 0 NQ
20004 Nova / Howard 81.36 1.622 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20006 Gilbert Blythe / Mead 76.14 1.734 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
24002 Zeus / Hill 42.24 3.125 0O O 1 0 0 95 1
24001 Prudence / Drew 4795 2.753 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

1/8/2023
12 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
12202 Fabulous Fidget / Me  50.66 2.606 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16201 Peach / Fennig 4221 3.127 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
16204 Coby / Dietz 43.38 3.043 0O 0 ©oO 1 0 NQ
16205 Dolly / Jones -- 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20210 Disney / Jebens 81.63 1.617 3 0 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20205 Bandicoot / Curtis 33.64 3.924 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20204 Cali / Waegner 4571 2.888 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20203 Santana / Hewitt 57.33 2.302 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20208 Cross / Peskie 64.49 2.047 3 0 O 1 0 NQ
20201 Kiwi / Justice - O 0O O o0 o AIS
24 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place
24201 Finn / Hale 51.38 2.569 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
24202 Ronnie / Flegle -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
1/8/2023



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/8/2023

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12204 Corwin / Rich -- 3 1 2 0 1 NQ
12401 Saoirse / Vetz 5453 2.751 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12402 Beau / Barnes 61.16 2.453 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FflUItSF E Score Place
16203 Guido / McNiel 60.48 2.530 1 0 0 0 O 95 1
16406 Franny / Jones 62.22 2.459 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
16401 Dolce / Stoub 65.91 2.321 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Cooper / Browning 49.10 3.116 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16404 Betsy / Thomas 81.83 1.870 4 3 0 3 0 NQ
16405 Spring / Cocciola-Wo 41.86 3.655 0 0 1 0 1 NQ
16407 Frankie / Herron 60.22 2.541 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16402 Katie / Kilfoy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQs 11 %Q:8.3
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place
20405 Lucy Loodle Lu Lu / 5341 2.921 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16004 Anya / Wendt-Aquino  62.35 2.502 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
20206 Sylvie / Bronson 53.33 2.925 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
20207 Bazzi / McDaniel 47.78 3.265 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Eleanor / Day 62.75 2.486 4 5 0 0 0 NQ
20401 Inka / Honaker, Jr 39.32  3.967 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

1/8/2023

20403
20404
20406
20407
20408
20410

Rip / Bettis

Hype / Scott

Loki / Alder

Ace / Pirtle
Leeloo / Tochtrop

Luna / Honaker, Jr

2.390
4.058

3.047

3.995

N P W O O W

O B W B O O

O O » O O O

SO B N O B+ O

o O O »r O O

Open - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/8/2023

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8602 Pip / Gibson -- N ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12604 Jersey / Flegle 65.23 2.729 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Kiss / McDonald 3757 4.738 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Dixie / Seely 45.40 3.921 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16604 Magic / Heberlein 41.16 4.446 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
16607 Pye / Rupprecht 43.50 4.207 0 O 0 0 0 100 2
16601 Luna / Wintz 68.77 2.661 2 1 0 0 O NQ
16605 Splash / Hunt 53.10 3.446 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16606 Shine / Hunt 55.48 3.298 1 0 0 o0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20601 Ellie / Williamson 52.36 3.591 0 2 0 0 o0 NQ
20606 Daisy / Sponagel 58.45 3.216 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Garth / Greenwell -- 0 0 2 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

1/8/2023
20612 Jax / Eilerman 58.73 3.201 3 4 1 0 O NQ
20605 Jedi / Schaefer - - = - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfunSF Score Place
24602 Waffle / Curry 55.45 3.390 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
24603 Rain / Wooten 73.70 2.551 4 4 0 6 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/8/2023

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:5 NQs5 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8803 Pix / Nieder 39.12 4550 36 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8807 Jazzy / Orris 52.08 3.418 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Nemo / Hale 53.08 3.353 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Shiloh / Schaefer 5422 3283 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8802 Reggie / Hanna 57.50 3.096 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Rye / Cope -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8805 Kiss / Cash 55.97 3.180 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Thriller / Gooldy 5420 3.284 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 43.14 4.126 1 1 0 0 O NQ
8811 Seymour / Ebel 63.03 2.824 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Ramus / Fernando - - e e e e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12805 LuLu / Phillips 40.97 4.345 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Dottie / Giacchi 42.60 4.178 28 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2
12808 True / Carter 4754 3.744 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Rafie / Schaefer 55.10 3.230 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 63.01 2.825 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Archer / Breen 52.99 3.359 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Sheldon / Boyer 74.15 2.401 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Scout / Gibson - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/8/2023

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:14 NQs 10 %Q:58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16830 Flurry / Frasca 35.43 5.165 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Rex / Kosztowny 35.88 5.100 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Branch / Frasca 37.31 4905 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Java / McElligott 38.14 4.798 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16811 Fiver / Tipton 40.23 4549 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 4295 4.261 26 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
16808 Clark / Braun 4393 4.166 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Stormie / Istenes 46.63 3.925 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Atta / Parr 48.87 3.745 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Shiraz / Rohlfing 50.74 3.607 18 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
16825 Gigi / Burgess 51.43 3.558 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Spirit / Alexander 52.08 3.514 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Murphy / Tuncil 53.26 3.436 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Scout / Miranti 59.17 3.093 9 0O 0 0O o0 O 100
16804 Dew / Jansen 58.28 3.140 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Dakota / Peterson 47.24 3.874 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Cali / Corcoran 40.11 4.562 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Duncan / Norris 56.81 3.221 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16820 Jetson / Jones 65.34 2.801 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Wolfie / Albers 60.94 3.003 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo 37.55 4.874 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Blazyn / Dietz 41.31 4.430 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Pika / McElligott 44.76  4.088 2 1 0 0 O NQ
16832 Dot / Parr 60.00 3.050 2 0 0 o0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/8/2023

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:31 NQs 16 %Q: 66

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20828 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 35.79 5.253 30 0O o0 0 ©O 0 100 1
20836 Abbey / Koenig 36.75 5.116 29 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
20825 Hpnotiq / McDonald 37.25 5.047 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20803 Java / Frasca 38.03 4.943 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20833 Tazer / Buchholz 39.47 4.763 26 O 0O o0 o 0 100
20849 Willow / Drabek 39.98 4.702 26 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
20810 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 40.32 4.663 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Egan / Blau 40.36 4.658 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Ash / Dalan 4128 4554 24 0O 0O O o0 o 100
20856 Chance / Tochtrop 4225 4450 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Sky / Robertson 42.81 4391 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Bing / Dalan 43.06 4.366 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Journey / Goodgold 43.41 4.331 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Bindi / Drabek 43.44 4328 22 0O 0 0O o0 O 100
20857 Bremar / Blau 4412 4261 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Nanuk / Boone 4423 4251 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Spark / Weinberg 4461 4214 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Ripley / Harper 45.03 4.175 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Diego / Dickinson 4515 4.164 20 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
20824 LOVE / Patterson 45,60 4.123 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Mr B / Ely 4721 3.982 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Copper / Clessa 48.01 3916 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Loki / Kenny 50.84 3.698 15 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
20826 Finnegan / Kolo 51.85 3.626 14 0O 0O O o0 o0 100
20846 AURORA / Tochtrop 53.20 3.534 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Oreo / Filla 53.87 3.490 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Zora | Zeis 53.97 3.483 12 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
20823 Rose Tyler / Slater 54.02 3.480 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Bounce / Peskie 61.16 3.074 4 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/8/2023

20802 Berlin / Kenny 63.78 2.948 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Boogie / Tochtrop 64.13 2.932 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
20609 Envy / Boone 34.79 5.404 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Tripp / Goodgold -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20814 Toby / Winters -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
20815 Sprite / Schnellmann  65.90 2.853 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Charm / Schuler 53.70 3.501 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20822 Lexi / Bettis 45.02 4.176 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Johnny / Mulligan 51.86 3.625 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Easton / Lass -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20831 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20832 Misty / Cinotto 4430 4.244 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Tuff / Colberg 51.66 3.639 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20835 Ryker / Brinson -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20843 Zac / Nichols 51.74 3.634 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Dani / Shaiper -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20851 Keahilani / Dawidowi  47.67 3.944 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Gil / Gregerson -- - e e e e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:4 NQs 5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\r/se FTr_:qutsF E Score Place
24802 Stryker / Fisher 40.02 4.698 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Zero / Bockhorn 41.87 4490 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Rookie / Gasparovic 44,48 4227 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Ginger / Kincaid 56.14 3.349 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Chance / Plank 60.49 3.108 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Ryder / Sheridan -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
24810 Nitro / Alexander 39.85 4.718 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

1/8/2023
24811 Zeke | Meyer 55.70 3.375 0O 0 oO 1 0 NQ
24812 Primrose / Davidson  60.05 3.131 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Crush / Mitchell -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24817C Mystery / Cinotto 32.75 5.740 33 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
24815C Kyber / Nieder 36.31 5.178 29 0O O 0 0 0 100 2
24816C Sidekick Kato / Dawid 35.30 5.326 0O 0 o 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

1/8/2023

8 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8203 Fraser / Bedard -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
16213 Roo / Kimler 69.48 1.900 1 0 1 0 0 90 1
16212 Rozsi / Albin 43.00 3.070 1 0 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20213 Marti / Fassbinder -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

1/8/2023

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12403 Theodore / Seddon -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ

20inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
20411 Minnie / Scearce 50.01 3.119 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20412 Ruger / Brown 48.14 3.241 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
1/8/2023

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R Score Place

w T F
8605 Ruffy / Moore 72.23 2.464 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
8604 Whitley / Dickerson -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16409 Finnegan / Bethel -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
16609 Busy / Miller -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16610 Joey / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16611 Zelda / Knickmeyer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20613 Pasha / Wright 53.70 3.501 0 1 0 1 NQ
20614 Lightning / Plank 62.84 2.992 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20615 Laszlo / Meyer -- i — ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/8/2023

4inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81sec Qs:4 NQs1 %0Q: 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4808 Loxley / Hart 53.31 3.339 27 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
4805 Whisky / Cope 55.93 3.183 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Queeny / Cash 57.97 3.071 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4801 London / Hart 60.45 2945 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
4802 Giggles / Orris 76.27 2.334 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:5 NQs5 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8820 RockyRaccoon/Day 39.54 4502 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Shani / Dietz 4170 4.269 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8827 Wyatt / Hohrein 57.41 3.101 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8829 Randy / Braun 64.22 2772 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8822 Luke / Wessel 71.86 2477 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Abby / Braucksick 74.77 2.381 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
8816 Bennie / Vetz 61.19 2.909 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Connor / Norris 59.85 2.974 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8826 Newt / Tipton 46.96 3.790 o 0o 0 2 o NQ
8833 Punkin / Kitchell 7498 2.374 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
8818 Telly / Haverstick -- s ABS
8825 Jaeger / Rowe -- - - - e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/8/2023

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12821 Spark / Adams 46.15 3.965 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12827 River / Hunt 46.86 3.905 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12818 Craze / Miller 48.89 3.743 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12823 Dottie / Miranti 71.70 2.552 2 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12824 Darby / Mroz 58.85 3.110 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12825 Henry / Rich 51.25 3.571 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12836 Emily / Miller -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:10 NQs 11 %Q:48

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16844 Nitro / Nieder 35.77 5.256 35 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
16855 Vader / Winter 39.34 4779 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16835 Primo / McDonald 40.93 4593 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16861 K/ Kulb 42.45 4429 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16848 Echo / Lawrence 48.06 3.912 22 0O 0 O 0 0 100
16843 Mandy / Hackmann 52.76 3.563 18 O 0 oO 0 0 100
16834 Hope / Blank 56.01 3.357 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16860 Hannah / Fields 56.94 3.302 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16849 Reno / Hoffmann 59.35 3.168 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16850 Becker / Flegle 64.11 2.932 6 0O 0 ©O 0 0 100
16837 Flash / Nichols 37.27 5.044 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Melia / Heberlein 47.19 3.984 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Sadie / Bethel 50.61 3.715 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Rigby / Day 43.25 4.347 1 1 0 0 © NQ
16852 Gypsee / Rich 40.80 4.608 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16854 Marlin / Omnus 4552 4.130 1 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/8/2023

16856 Annie Oakley / Ely 42.20 4.455 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16857 Meeka / Heberlein 36.71 5.121 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16859 Leo / Rupprecht 44.87 4.190 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16866 Savanna / Cocciola- -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16867 Faith / Blank 63.66 2.953 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Stein / Shaiper -- T ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %0Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTguItsF E Score Place
20861 Bella/ Tepen 50.09 3.753 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20868 Bert / Cunningham 52,94 3,551 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20864 Wilson / Kerr 53.16 3.536 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20869 Mario / Knickmeyer 65.50 2.870 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20865 Cinder / Sheridan 57.74 3.256 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Annie / Thomason 4545 4.136 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20860 Ivy / Carsrud -- . ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

1/8/2023
12 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
12002 Darcee / Naveira 50.06 1.998 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16002 Harbor / Parmeley 43.97 2.274 3 1 1 0 NQ
16003 Ryley / Gilbert 26.55 3.766 0 1 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 33 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20001 Copper / Donohoo 18.45 5.420 0 0 0 0 100 1
16004 Anya / Wendt-Aquino  34.32 2914 0 0 0 0 99 2
20003 Ninja Nelly / Naveira 53.66 1.864 1 0 1 0 NQ
20004 Nova / Howard -- 4 0 2 1 NQ
20005 Willow / Kennedy 2518 3.971 0 0 1 0 NQ
20006 Gilbert Blythe / Mead 44.65 2.240 1 0 0 O NQ
24 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24001 Prudence / Drew 24.35 4.107 0 0 0 0 100 1
24004 Maguire / Merriman -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
1/8/2023



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/8/2023

12 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
12402 Beau / Barnes 4492  2.226 2 0 0 0 86 1

12202 Fabulous Fidget / Me  64.96 1.539 3 2 1 0 NQ

12201 Hanson / Young -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place

20210 Disney / Jebens 39.14 2.555 0 0 0 0 97 1
20 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 33sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FSOU(AS,’e Fallzults E Score Place

20205 Bandicoot / Curtis 20.48 4.883 0 0 0 0 100 1

20203 Santana / Hewitt 2431 4.114 1 1 2 0 NQ

20206 Sylvie / Bronson 23.26 4.299 1 0 2 0 NQ

20208 Cross / Peskie 26.54 3.768 0 0 2 0 NQ

20209 Eleanor / Day 33.91 2.949 1 0 2 0 NQ

20406 Loki / Alder 39.51 2531 0 0 1 0 NQ

20407 Ace / Pirtle 20.04 4.990 0 0 1 0 NQ

20201 Kiwi / Justice -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

1/8/2023

24 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
24201 Finn / Hale 24.33 4.110 1 0 0 0 95 1
24202 Ronnie / Flegle 5795 1.726 4 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/8/2023

12 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R w . E Score Place
12401 Saoirse / Vetz 36.90 3.604 1 0 0 0 95 1
12204 Corwin / Rich -- 3 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs 10 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
16201 Peach / Fennig 36.17 3.815 1 0 1 0 NQ
16203 Guido / McNiel 3293 4.191 0 0 1 0 NQ
16204 Coby / Dietz 43.47 3.175 3 1 2 0 NQ
16205 Dolly / Jones 45.61 3.026 3 1 0 0 NQ
16401 Dolce / Stoub 53.65 2.572 4 1 1 0 NQ
16403 Cooper / Browning 40.71 3.390 0 1 3 0 NQ
16404 Betsy / Thomas -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16405 Spring / Cocciola-Wo 35.62 3.874 1 1 0 0 NQ
16406 Franny / Jones -- 3 2 1 1 NQ
16407 Frankie / Herron 35.42 3.896 1 1 1 0 NQ
16402 Katie / Kilfoy -- N ABS

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS,’e FaI\:uIts E Score Place
20207 Bazzi / McDaniel 40.59 3.498 1 0 0 0 95 1
20204 Cali / Waegner 4585 3.097 1 0 0 0 87 2
20401 Inka / Honaker, Jr 31.34 4,531 1 1 1 0 NQ
20403 Rip / Bettis 52.32 2.714 6 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/8/2023

20404 Hype / Scott 23.23 6.113 0 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Lucy Loodle Lu Lu / 41.57 3.416 2 0 0 0 NQ
20408 Leeloo / Tochtrop 36.81 3.858 2 1 0 0 NQ
20410 Luna / Honaker, Jr 2249 6.314 0 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Ellie / Williamson 33.84 4.196 0 1 0 0 NQ
20605 Jedi / Schaefer - - = - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/8/2023
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12603 Dixie / Seely 28.89 5.261 0 0 0 0 100 1
12604 Jersey / Flegle 65.92 2.306 2 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Sheldon / Boyer 49.95 3.043 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
16601 Luna / Wintz 41.21 3.785 0 1 0 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FSOU(AS,’e Fallzults £ Score Place
20612 Jax / Eilerman 25.34 6.314 0 0 0 0 100 1
20606 Daisy / Sponagel 46.13 3.468 2 1 0 0 NQ
20610 Garth / Greenwell 33.82 4.731 1 0 4 0 NQ
20826 Finnegan / Kolo 37.35 4.284 0 1 0 O NQ
20849 Willow / Drabek 28.46 5.622 1 1 4 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(Ee FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Gibson / Baker -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
24602 Waffle / Curry 39.30 4.071 1 0 0 O NQ
24603 Rain / Wooten -- 5 3 4 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/8/2023



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/8/2023
8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourse Faults E Score Place
8803 Pix / Nieder 2420 6.281 25 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8806 Thriller / Gooldy 28.81 5.276 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
8601 Rye / Cope 33.49 4,539 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Nemo / Hale 3799 4.001 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
8807 Jazzy [ Orris 42,21 3.601 7 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Reggie / Hanna 44.00 3.455 6 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Kiss / Cash 40.50 3.753 0 1 0 0 NQ
8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 3259 4.664 0 1 0 0 NQ
8810 Shiloh / Schaefer 49,54 3.068 1 0 2 0 NQ
8811 Seymour / Ebel -- 3 0 0 0 NQ
8602 Pip / Gibson -- - - = - ABS
8804 Ramus / Fernando - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCourse Faults E Score Place
12805 LuLu / Phillips 31.62 4.807 15 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
12808 True / Carter 3259 4.664 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Dottie / Giacchi 34.09 4.459 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Archer / Breen 3752 4.051 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
12601 Kiss / McDonald 23.19 6.555 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 49.30 3.083 1 1 1 0 NQ
12811 Rafie / Schaefer 35.11 4.329 0 0 2 0 NQ
12803 Scout / Gibson - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/8/2023

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:16 NQs 12 %Q: 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
16830 Flurry / Frasca 23.92 6.522 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Fiver / Tipton 25.69 6.072 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
16823 Blazyn / Dietz 26.60 5.865 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16831 Pika / McElligott 2747 5.679 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16825 Gigi / Burgess 30.55 5.106 14 0O O 0 0 100
16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 30.81 5.063 14 0O ©O 0 0 100
16808 Clark / Braun 31.67 4.926 13 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Dakota / Peterson 33.60 4.643 11 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Shiraz / Rohlfing 34.92 4.467 10 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Jetson / Jones 35.06 4.450 9 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Stormie / Istenes 35.68 4.372 9 0 0 0 0 100
16607 Pye / Rupprecht 36.13 4.318 8 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Spirit / Alexander 36.85 4.233 8 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Atta / Parr 40.67 3.836 4 0O 0O 0 O 100
16807 Murphy / Tuncil 40.82 3.822 4 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Dot / Parr 42.15 3.701 2 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Magic / Heberlein 31.89 4.892 2 2 1 0 NQ
16605 Splash / Hunt 38.37 4.066 0O 1 0 o NQ
16606 Shine / Hunt 36.69 4.252 1 1 1 0 NQ
16801 Branch / Frasca 23.86 6.538 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Java / McElligott 34.62 4.506 2 3 2 0 NQ
16804 Dew / Jansen 39.24 3.976 1 1 1 0 NQ
16806 Rex / Kosztowny 29.46 5.295 0 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Cali / Corcoran 26.28 5.936 0O 0 3 © NQ
16819 Duncan / Norris 59.54 2.620 1 1 3 0 NQ
16821 Wolfie / Albers 4951 3.151 1 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16828 Scout / Miranti - 0O 1 o0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/8/2023

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:24 NQs 20 9%Q:55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EE Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20835 Ryker / Brinson 25.74 6.216 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20803 Java / Frasca 26.79 5972 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
20827 Mr B/ Ely 26.95 5937 16 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
20824 LOVE / Patterson 28.08 5.698 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
20810 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 28.41 5.632 14 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Chance / Tochtrop 29.03 5.512 13 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Egan / Blau 29.57 5411 13 0O 0O 0 O 100
20833 Tazer / Buchholz 29.61 5.404 13 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Spark / Weinberg 29.70 5.387 13 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Bing / Dalan 30.24 5291 12 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Nanuk / Boone 31.48 5.083 11 0O 0 ©O 0 100
20846 AURORA / Tochtrop 31.84 5.025 11 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Sky / Robertson 31.97 5.005 11 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Bindi / Drabek 32.05 4992 10 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Loki / Kenny 3355 4769 9 0O 0O 0 O 100
20808 Diego / Dickinson 34.06 4.698 8 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Charm / Schuler 34.08 4.695 8 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Ripley / Harper 34.14 4.687 8 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Copper / Clessa 35.75 4.476 7 0O 0 ©O 0 100
20823 Rose Tyler / Slater 37.29 4.291 5 0O 0 ©O 0 100
20802 Berlin / Kenny 38.64 4.141 4 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Zoral Zeis 40.30 3.970 2 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Tuff / Colberg 41.33 3.871 1 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Sprite / Schnellmann  42.01  3.809 0 0O 0 ©O 0 100
20609 Envy / Boone -- 1 0 4 0 NQ
20804 Boogie / Tochtrop 4781 3.347 3 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/8/2023

20806 Tripp / Goodgold -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
20818 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 0 2 0 NQ
20822 Lexi / Bettis -- 1 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Hpnotiq / McDonald 31.28 5.115 1 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 33.38 4.793 2 1 1 0 NQ
20829 Johnny / Mulligan 34.01 4.704 1 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Easton / Lass 31.45 5.087 0 1 0 0 NQ
20831 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Misty / Cinotto 30.70 5.212 2 1 1 0 NQ
20836 Abbey / Koenig 27.73 5.770 1 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Oreo / Filla 46.74 3.423 1 0 0 O NQ
20841 Bounce / Peskie 58.78 2.722 1 0 0 0 NQ
20843 Zac / Nichols -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20848 Dani / Shaiper 33.95 4.713 2 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Keahilani / Dawidowi -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20857 Bremar / Blau 4353 3.676 2 1 1 0 NQ
20858 Journey / Goodgold -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20859 Ash / Dalan 36.71 4.358 2 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Toby / Winters -- - e e e e ABS
20850 Gil / Gregerson -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOU:AS,'G Fall:ults E Score Place
24802 Stryker / Fisher 2791 5.733 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Nitro / Alexander 28.46 5.622 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Rookie / Gasparovic ~ 32.18 4.972 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Zeema / Fisher 3427 4.669 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Zeke | Meyer 44.28 3.613 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Chance / Plank 46.48 3.442 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/8/2023

24805 Zero / Bockhorn 30.58 5.232 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Ginger / Kincaid 47.85 3.344 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Ryder / Sheridan 34.88 4.587 0 1 0 0 NQ
24812 Primrose / Davidson 34.28 4.667 0 0 2 0 NQ
24809 Crush / Mitchell - - - - - - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE:OU(;e Fall:ults E Score Place
24817C Mystery / Cinotto 23.96 6.678 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815C Kyber / Nieder 29.60 5.405 1 1 1 0 NQ
24816C Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

1/8/2023

8 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8203 Fraser / Bedard 26.82 3.729 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16213 Roo / Kimler 35.45 2.821 0 0 0 0 100 1
16212 Rozsi / Albin 33.26 3.007 1 0 0 0 95 2
16208 Fletcher / Jebens 47.76  2.094 2 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps ngouwe Fallzults E Score Place

20213 Marti / Fassbinder --

-- ABS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

1/8/2023

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12403 Theodore / Seddon -- 2 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16611 Zelda / Knickmeyer 4436 3.201 0 0 0 0 100 1
16409 Finnegan / Bethel 4551 3.120 0 0 0 0 100 2

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20412 Ruger / Brown -- 5 2 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

1/8/2023

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8605 Ruffy / Moore 53.48 2.842 0 0 0 0 97 1
8604 Whitley / Dickerson -- - = e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
16610 Joey / Frasca 31.31 5.110 0 0 0 0 100 1
16609 Busy / Miller 40.40 3.960 0 1 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps ngouwe Fallzults E Score Place

20615 Laszlo / Meyer --

-- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/8/2023

4inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 55sec Qs:5 NQsO %0Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
4808 Loxley / Hart 34.81 4.367 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 London / Hart 43.76 3473 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Queeny / Cash 44,14 3.444 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
4805 Whisky / Cope 49.47 3.073 5 0 0 0 0 100 4
4802 Giggles / Orris 50.49 3.010 4 0 0 0 0 100

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52sec Qs:7 NQs 4 %Q: 64

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou;\s/e Fallzults E Score Place
8820 RockyRaccoon /Day 27.50 5.527 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Shani / Dietz 29.67 5.123 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Bennie / Vetz 35.91 4.233 16 0 O 0 0 100 3
8827 Wyatt / Hohrein 45.03 3.376 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
8829 Randy / Braun 45.13 3.368 6 0 0 0 0 100
8824 Connor / Norris 48.34 3.144 3 0 0 0 0 100
8833 Punkin / Kitchell 52,22 2911 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Ty / Kitchell - 2 0 0 1 NQ
8815 Abby / Braucksick -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
8822 Luke / Wessel 60.92 2.495 1 1 1 0 NQ
8826 Newt / Tipton 33.77 4.501 0O 0 1 o NQ
8825 Jaeger / Rowe -- - - - e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/8/2023

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
12825 Henry / Rich 29.32 5321 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12827 River / Hunt 32.25 4.837 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12823 Dottie / Miranti 47.98 3.251 2 0 0 0 0 100 3
12818 Craze / Miller -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12821 Spark / Adams 29.05 5.370 1 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Darby / Mroz 47.70 3.270 1 0 0 0 NQ
12836 Emily / Miller 39.18 3.982 1 1 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:11 NQs 9 %Q: 55

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
16857 Meeka / Heberlein 2426 6.595 23 0 O 0 0 100 1
16837 Flash / Nichols 2489 6.428 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
16852 Gypsee / Rich 25.33 6.317 22 0 0 0 0 100 3
16861 K/ Kulb 28.79 5.557 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
16855 Vader / Winter 29.23 5474 18 0 0 0 0 100
16859 Leo / Rupprecht 30.50 5.246 17 0O ©O 0 0 100
16854 Marlin / Omnus 31.03 5.156 16 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Hope / Blank 34.04 4.700 13 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Mandy / Hackmann 36.37 4.399 11 0 0 0 0 100
16849 Reno / Hoffmann 36.82 4.345 11 0 0 0 0 100
16850 Becker / Flegle 45.05 3.552 2 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Primo / McDonald -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
16838 Melia / Heberlein -- 2 3 1 1 NQ
16842 Sadie / Bethel 37.83 4.229 1 1 0 0 NQ
16844 Nitro / Nieder 26.30 6.084 1 1 2 0 NQ
16845 Rigby / Day 2498 6.405 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/8/2023

16848 Echo / Lawrence 36.15 4.426 1 1 1 0 NQ
16856 Annie Oakley / Ely 27.86 5.743 0 0 3 0 NQ
16860 Hannah / Fields 55.49 2.883 2 1 0 0 NQ
16867 Faith / Blank 39.06 4.096 0O 1 1 o0 NQ
16836 Stein / Shaiper -- - - - - e ABS
16866 Savanna / Cocciola- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %0Q: 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts Fg:ou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20865 Cinder / Sheridan 33.09 4.835 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
20613 Pasha / Wright 35.29 4,534 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
20868 Bert / Cunningham 36.79 4.349 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20861 Bella / Tepen 37.24 4296 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
20864 Wilson / Kerr 38.37 4.170 11 0 0 0 0 100
20411 Minnie / Scearce 28.40 5.634 0 0 1 0 NQ
20614 Lightning / Plank -- 4 2 2 1 NQ
20867 Annie / Thomason 32.73 4.888 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Mario / Knickmeyer 5457 2.932 1 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Ivy / Carsrud -- - - - e ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
1/8/2023
8 inches SCT 37.3sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F';aultsE Points Place
8802 Reggie / Hanna 37.30 0 0 0 10 1
8201 Giggles / Orris 42.98 0 0 0 8
8601 Rye / Cope 37.32 1 2 0 NQ
8810 Shiloh / Schaefer - o 2 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.30 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 52 .00 6
Truncated time <= 55.00 5
Truncated time <= 59.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
12 inches SCT 28.24 sec Qs:3 NQs7 %0Q: 30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvzse F,?UHSE Points Place
12203 RockyRaccoon / Day 28.24 0 0 0 10 1
12806 Dottie / Giacchi 29.01 0 0 0 9
12810 Sheldon / Boyer 42.08 0 0 0 5
12002 Darcee / Naveira -- 1 1 1 NQ
12202 Fabulous Fidget / Me  54.58 1 1 0 NQ
12204 Corwin / Rich -- 1 0 1 NQ
12601 Kiss / McDonald -- 1 0 1 NQ
12603 Dixie / Seely -- 1 1 1 NQ
12604 Jersey / Flegle -- 1 1 1 NQ
12811 Rafie / Schaefer 58.00 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
1/8/2023
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.24 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 24 sec Qs:16 NQs 8 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
16830 Flurry / Frasca 24.00 0 0 0 10 1
16811 Fiver / Tipton 25.82 0 0 0 9
16831 Pika / McElligott 26.45 0 0 0 9
16805 Liberty / Zangrilli 26.96 0 0 0 9
16604 Magic / Heberlein 27.25 0 0 0 8
16808 Clark / Braun 29.30 0 0 0 7
16813 Dakota / Peterson 33.08 0 0 0 6
16607 Pye / Rupprecht 34.04 0 0 0 5
16825 Gigi / Burgess 35.28 0 0 0 5
16602 Spirit / Alexander 35.61 0 0 0 5
16809 Shiraz / Rohlfing 36.06 0O ©O 0 5
16807 Murphy / Tuncil 37.56 0 0 0 4
16828 Scout / Miranti 39.75 0 0 0 3
16601 Luna / Wintz 45.04 0 0 0 1
16820 Jetson / Jones 50.08 0 0 0 1
16406 Franny / Jones 52.48 0 0 0 1
16205 Dolly / Jones -- 0 0 1 NQ
16206 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 1 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
1/8/2023
16402 Katie / Kilfoy -- 1 0 1 NQ
16605 Splash / Hunt -- 2 2 1 NQ
16606 Shine / Hunt -- 0 0 1 NQ
16801 Branch / Frasca 24.01 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Dew / Jansen -- 1 0 1 NQ
16815 Cali / Corcoran 38.04 2 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.00 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 28.00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 33.00 6
Truncated time <= 36.00 5
Truncated time <= 38.00 4
Truncated time <= 40.00 3
Truncated time <= 43.00 2
Truncated time < 5500 1
20 inches SCT 21.95sec Qs:19 NQs 20 %Q: 49
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FI?UHSE Points Place
20848 Dani / Shaiper 21.95 0 0 0 10 1
20818 Loosey / LeBlanc 24.14 0 0 0 9
20612 Jax / Eilerman 24.51 0 0 0 9
20835 Ryker / Brinson 25.51 0 0 0 8
20833 Tazer / Buchholz 26.16 0 0 0 8
20849 Willow / Drabek 26.93 0 0 0 8
20856 Chance / Tochtrop 28.37 0 0 0 7
20842 Bindi / Drabek 28.95 0 0 0 7
20831 Elcie / Cinotto 29.04 0 0 0 6
20807 Bing / Dalan 29.95 0 0 0 6
20829 Johnny / Mulligan 30.35 0 0 0 6
20816 Charm / Schuler 31.26 0 0 0 5



Time 2 Beat Results

1/8/2023

20817
20846
20857
20826
20855
20808
20405
20003
20006
20204
20206
20208
20401
20404
20406
20408
20410
20601
20606
20803
20814
20823
20824
20827
20843
20851
20859
20605
20610
20850
20201

Ripley / Harper
AURORA / Tochtrop
Bremar / Blau
Finnegan / Kolo
Zoral Zeis

Diego / Dickinson
Lucy Loodle Lu Lu/
Ninja Nelly / Naveira
Gilbert Blythe / Mead
Cali / Waegner
Sylvie / Bronson
Cross / Peskie
Inka / Honaker, Jr
Hype / Scott

Loki / Alder

Leeloo / Tochtrop
Luna / Honaker, Jr
Ellie / Williamson
Daisy / Sponagel
Java/ Frasca

Toby / Winters

Rose Tyler / Slater
LOVE / Patterson
Mr B/ Ely

Zac / Nichols
Keabhilani / Dawidowi
Ash / Dalan

Jedi / Schaefer
Garth / Greenwell
Gil / Gregerson

Kiwi / Justice

31.34
36.04
37.84
38.61
38.81
41.27
44.66
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
1/8/2023
Time Points
Truncated time = 21.95 10
Truncated time <= 24.00 9
Truncated time <= 26.00 8
Truncated time <= 28.00 7
Truncated time <= 30.00 6
Truncated time <= 32.00 5
Truncated time <= 35.00 4
Truncated time <= 37.00 3
Truncated time <= 39.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
24202 Ronnie / Flegle 49.84 2 2 0 NQ
24603 Rain / Wooten 44,90 1 6 0 NQ
24802 Stryker / Fisher 31.23 1 0 0 NQ
24805 Zero / Bockhorn -- 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Ryder / Sheridan -- 1 0 1 NQ
24813 Zeema / Fisher -- 1 0 1 NQ
24809 Crush / Mitchell -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24812 Primrose / Davidson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
24C inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvzse F,?UItSE Points Place
24816C Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results
1/8/2023

Preferred

4 inches SCT 33.89 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F';aultsE Points Place
4201 Jazzy [ Orris 33.89 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.89 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 50.00 5
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time <= 57.00 3
Truncated time <  60.00 2
8 inches SCT 37.44 sec Qs: 2 NQs 0 %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
8204 Zena Z | Zavadil 37.44 0 0 0 10 1
8830 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 46.56 0 0 0 7
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.44 10
Truncated ime <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 52.00 6
Truncated time <= 56.00 5
Truncated time <= 59.00 4
Truncated ime < 60.00 3
12 inches SCT 32.45sec Qs:3 NQs 0  9%Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cou\Arlse F,?UHSE Points Place
12821 Spark / Adams 32.45 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
1/8/2023

12206 Atta / Parr 35.62 0 0 0 9
12207 Dot / Parr 40.03 0 0 0 !
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.45 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45,00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 51.00 4
Truncated time <= 55,00 3
Truncated time <= 58.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT  23.66 sec Qs:8 NQs2  %Q:80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place

w F E

16835 Primo / McDonald 23.66 0O o0 oO 10 1
16837 Flash / Nichols 23.81 0 0 0 9
16211 Misty / Cinotto 26.59 0 0 0 9
16848 Echo / Lawrence 34.40 0O o0 oO 5
16610 Joey / Frasca 34.47 0 0 0 5
16853 Cody / McLees 35.64 0 0 0 5
16849 Reno / Hoffmann 40.55 0 0 0 3
16850 Becker / Flegle 42.89 0 0 0 2
16409 Finnegan / Bethel -- 0 0 1 NQ
16842 Sadie / Bethel - 1 1 1 NQ
16213 Roo / Kimler - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
1/8/2023

Time Points
Truncated time = 23.66 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 28.00 8
Truncated time <= 30.00 7
Truncated time <= 33.00 6
Truncated time <= 35.00 5
Truncated time <= 37.00 4
Truncated time <= 40.00 3
Truncated time <= 42.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20inches SCT 28.27 sec Qs:7 NQs 2 %Q: 78
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
20865 Cinder / Sheridan 28.27 0 0 0 10 1
20613 Pasha / Wright 33.34 0 0 0 8
20868 Bert / Cunningham 34.39 0 0 0 7
20861 Bella/ Tepen 34.88 0 0 0 7
20867 Annie / Thomason 35.37 0 0 0 7
20212 Chance / Plank 42.13 0 0 0 5
20412 Ruger / Brown 43.20 0 0 0 4
20411 Minnie / Scearce -- 0 0 1 NQ
20614 Lightning / Plank -- 0 0 1 NQ
20860 Ivy / Carsrud -- - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
1/8/2023

Time Points
Truncated time = 28.27 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39,00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated ime <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2

Preferred



